0101 - 25m

Precision LSR

Competitor
1 1287 Peter Cotton
2 410 Neil Jones
3 1411 Brian Girling
4 2337 Greg Rastall
5 1569 Chris McLean
6 166 lan Cox
7 345 Roger Hodgkins
8 1469 Paul Tester
9 2237 John Shine
10 777 Alan Warner
11 570 Les Pearson
12 2340 Glenn Gordon
13 645 Richard Russell
14 2329 Robert Tonner
15 672 Andrew Sherriff
16 2221 Mario Madden
17 1931 Herb Teachey
18 2148 Pet Hardy
19 1863 Edward Erskine
20 1697 George Tondryk
21 495 Edward McCready
22 2423 John Milner
23 1823 Peter Shouksmith
24

1691

0102 - 25m

Timothy Jemmett

Precision GRCF

Competitor

410
052
198
1956
1287
167
1411
140
2237
1469
2055
2337
345
1837
2330
570
1569
810
77
2148
2329
927
2221
1823
1087

NNNRNNNRRRERRERRR R R
ORONRPOOOMNOURWNROOONODORAWNE

Neil Jones
Gerald Betteridge
Darren Digby
Carol Childs
Peter Cotton
Keith Cox

Brian Girling
Layne Chisholm
John Shine

Paul Tester
Jonathan Cormie
Greg Rastall
Roger Hodgkins
Marek Pawlik
Robert J Tonner
Les Pearson
Chris McLean
Alan Whittle
Alan Warner

Pet Hardy
Robert Tonner
Peter Blackbee
Mario Madden
Peter Shouksmith
David Dallaston

Practice 1

Score
93
92
94
88
89
89
90
89
86
91
85
88
80
82
76
82
78
77
69
66
67
59
68
85

X

OPrRPOO0OO0CO0OQ0CO0OO0CORFRPPFPFPOOORFRPROOOWNLPEF

Practice 1

Score
99
98
99
99

100
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
96
95
97
95
93
97
95
96
93
92
97
89
75

X
7
5
9
4
7
3
4
2
5
8
2
4
2
2
3
4
0
1
2
4
2
0
4
1
0

Practice
Score
96
91
92
94
91
89
93
89
87
88
88
83
90
85
84
77
82
79
84
82
67
66
61
85

Practice
Score
100
100
99
99
100
99
99
100
100
98
98
97
99
96
97
97
99
94
95
92
96
94
76
87
73

2

X Score

FPOOOORRRPRORORRREPRPREORNNRENNN

2

X Score

CONRPFPANNNARMURARNNRNGOONUIOWOA

Practice 3

91
94
90
93
92
94
88
91
91
83
85
83
80
82
87
83
81
81
84
74
79
66
59
0

X
1
1
1
2
5
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
1
1
0
0
0
0

Practice 3

99
100
100

99

97
100
100
100

98

99

98

97

96

98

95

97

96

97

96

95

89

91

92

88

87

RPRPRRPORPWADMDMRLPNODMNNRPRODMOOOO NN X

Total
Score
280
277
276
275
272
272
271
269
264
262
258
254
250
249
247
242
241
237
237
222
213
191
188
170

Total
Score
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
296
295
294
292
291
289
289
289
288
288
286
283
278
277
265
264
235

I—‘I—‘OOI—‘N(AJI—‘OI—‘I—‘NQJNNNI—‘(AJ(AJ\I(AJG)UT-D-><

X
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0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson
2 2148 Pet Hardy

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
1956 Carol Childs
2237 John Shine
570 Les Pearson
345 Roger Hodgkins
410 Neil Jones
810 Alan Whittle
2369 Maritta Kaumanns
1697 George Tondryk
1363 Ade Sell
1325 Andrew Todd

Hoow~wounrwnrk

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Competitor
628 Andrew Robinson
2340 Glenn Gordon
570 Les Pearson
243 Paul Flanagan

A WNBE

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

Competitor
410 Neil Jones
1022 Steve Lamb
1837 Marek Pawlik
1569 Chris McLean
495 Edward McCready

b wWN B

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

Competitor

166 lan Cox
1411 Brian Girling
1469 Paul Tester

410 Neil Jones
2237 John Shine

345 Roger Hodgkins
1691 Timothy Jemmett

570 Les Pearson
1057 Andrew Summers
2108 James Stevenson
2340 Glenn Gordon

826 Jeff Wilson

777 Alan Warner
1648 Roger Stanford
1931 Herb Teachey

PR R R RE e
SrE R REBowo~N~ourwn PR

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

Competitor
1 140 Layne Chisholm

Practice 1

Score
98
96

X
7
3

Practice 1

Score
98
99
97
98
99
96
94
96
95
91

X
4
5
4
3
8
3
1
2
2
2

Practice 1

Score
79
74
77
46

X

OoOr OO

Practice 1

Score
88
93
87
83
75

X
1
2
2
0
0

Practice 1

Score
97
99
97
95
93
96
89
88
93
92
85
81
84
72
86

OCORPPFPOORPOOWR WN U W

Practice 1

Score
90

X
1

Practice
Score
100
96

Practice
Score
98
97
98
99
94
94
97
95
92
94

Practice
Score
78
77
67
46

Practice
Score
93
85
87
93
70

Practice
Score
98
96
94
94
92
94
93
92
89
90
89
91
90
80
84

Practice
Score
94

2
X
7
2

2
X

P WWwwNhWwWOUlhA~ b

PR YN

2
X
1

Practice 3

Score
99
96

X
7
4

Practice 3

Score
100
96
97
95
97
100
97
95
95
91

NWNWNORNOTN X

Practice 3

Score
77
78
73
62

X
0
0
0
0

Practice 3

Score
93
90
90
87
80

X
2
2
1
0
0

Practice 3

Score
95
94
95
95
96
91
93
92
89
86
93
94
85
68

0

X
0
3
2
1
3
1
0
2
1
1
1
1
0
0
0

Practice 3

Score
99

X
4

Total
Score
297
288

Total
Score
296
292
292
292
290
290
288
286
282
276

Total
Score
234
229
217
154

Total
Score
274
268
264
263
225

Total
Score
290
289
286
284
281
281
275
272
271
268
267
266
259
220
170

Total
Score
283

X
21
9

X
15
14

X

I\)O(JO(AJI\)(AJ\IU‘IOG)G)G)U‘I::\I

X
6

Std
G
B

mmmmmmmmog

o
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13
14

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

1
2

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Hoow~wounrwnrk

1411 Brian Girling
410 Neil Jones
167 Keith Cox
1956 Carol Childs
2237 John Shine
1469 Paul Tester
198 Darren Digby
1750 Tim Hirst
1057 Andrew Summers
2108 James Stevenson
345 Roger Hodgkins
810 Alan Whittle
777 Alan Warner

Competitor
570 Les Pearson
302 Alexander Hamilton

Competitor
1956 Carol Childs
345 Roger Hodgkins
302 Alexander Hamilton
810 Alan Whittle
2237 John Shine
410 Neil Jones
1697 George Tondryk
2369 Maritta Kaumanns
1325 Andrew Todd
1363 Ade Sell

0321 - 50m Precision LBP

A WNPEF

Competitor
628 Andrew Robinson
2340 Glenn Gordon
570 Les Pearson
1931 Herb Teachey

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

1
2

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
410 Neil Jones

0501 - America Match GRSB

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Competitor

166 lan Cox

2308 Andrew Brice

1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
410 Neil Jones

1411 Brian Girling
783 Peter Watts

1931 Herb Teachey

2340 Glenn Gordon
777 Alan Warner

92
94
92
94
94
92
92
88
84
82
85
83
76

OFRPPFPPFRPOOFRONMNMNWDNDN

Practice 1
Score X
92 0
82 0

Practice 1
Score
87
91
97
86
89
83
87
75
70
87

I\)OOI\)OI—‘I—‘-D-I—‘OX

Practice 1
Score X
77
75
65
75

[oNeoNoNe]

Practice 1
Score X
81 3
71 0

Practice 1
Score
92
93
89
97
95
92
94
91
88

WENRFPWNNNN

96
91
94
92
90
91
87
90
87
82
89
89
90

Practice
Score
90
90

Practice
Score
93
90
90
87
91
83
85
77
81
72

Practice
Score
77
86
80
64

Practice
Score
72
73

Practice
Score
95
91
96
87
91
92
91
91
86

PRPNFPONORFRPRORLMAND

94
94
92
90
91
89
91
90
92
97
86
82
86

OOFRPWWNRFPEFEPNNRPFPWW

Practice 3
Score X
95 3
87 0

Practice 3
Score
94
93
80
94
85
87
76
83
71
59

OooocooroonN X

Practice 3
Score X
85 2
78 1
79 1
69 0

Practice 3
Score X
87 1
70 0

Practice 3
Score X
91 1
94 2
90 1
90 0
85 0
87 0
85 1
86 1
81 1

282
279
278
276
275
272
270
268
263
261
260
254
252

Total
Score
277
259

Total
Score
274
274
267
267
265
253
248
235
222
218

Total
Score
239
239
224
208

Total
Score
240
214

Total
Score
278
278
275
274
271
271
270
268
255

PNDOOOWANNRAMUOIOONO

X

NP OWOURAONN

OI—‘I—‘(JO><

X

AEARAPNLWOOO

WONVOOOOO

Std
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10 672 Andrew Sherriff 94 2
11 2221 Mario Madden 82 1
12 495 Edward McCready 73 1
0502 - America Match GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 198 Darren Digby 93 2
2 783 Peter Watts 91 3
3 1022 Steve Lamb 95 5
4 1411 Brian Girling 94 2
5 810 Alan Whittle 94 2
6 777 Alan Warner 82 0
7 1784 Jason Croxon 83 2
8 2221 Mario Madden 70 0
9 821 Trevor Williams 64 0
10 345 Roger Hodgkins 90 1
0503 - America Match GRCF Open
<no entries for this event>
0504 - America Match GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 810 Alan Whittle 89 1
2 748 Graham Trimmer 79 1
3 1325 Andrew Todd 70 0
0521 - America Match LBP
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1931 Herb Teachey 70 0
2 166 lan Cox 82 0
0522 - America Match LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 86 2
0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 296 David Hackett 120 6
2 623 Gwyn Roberts 120 6
3 2347 Stuart Roberts 119 7
4 1772 Terry Fry 120 7
5 1426 Taff Wilcox 120 7
6 632 John Robinson 120 5
7 167 Keith Cox 119 7
8 1611 Christopher Lewis 119 8
9 1996 David Wylde 120 3
10 1828 John Crouch 119 6
11 166 lan Cox 119 7
12 468 John Lynch 118 6
13 239 Clive Ferguson 118 2
14 2337 Greg Rastall 118 3
15 180 Ashley Dagger 117 5
16 198 Darren Digby 118 4
17 090 Norman Brown 118 8
18 987 Charles Bestwick 118 8

72 0
78 0
71 0

Practice
Score
99
98
97
98
94
96
88
92
88
74

PRWORWNORAD N

Practice 2
Score X
92 3
87 0
94 2

Practice 2
Score X
92 2
65 1

Practice 2
Score X
89 2

Practice 2

Score X

120
120
120
119
119
119
120
120
118
119
118
119
119
118
119
118
117
117

o~ hrr,WhrAhr,oOoORNPPOOONNO

86
77
79

OO

Practice 3
Score X
98 4
99 7
95 1
92 1
94 2
98 3
86 1
88 1
92 1
75 0

Practice 3
Score X
95 3
94 3
89 2

Practice 3
Score X
89 1
89 2

Practice 3
Score X
87 0

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

WA WNOOUUNWWAWRAROAOWRAITWW

252
237
223

Total

Score
290
288
287
284
282
276
257
250
244
239

X

NNAROOOE RN

Total

Score
276
260
253

X

7
4
4

Total

Score
251
236

X
1
2

Total

Score
262

Total
Score
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
295
295

X
4

X

15
11
19
17
16
16
15
18
12
15
14
12
10
12
12
11
18
16

Do
o

Std

Std

Std
B

@
o
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

1155 Michael Chinery
2058 Alan Convery
1287 Peter Cotton
1057 Andrew Summers
711 Paul Stockill
673 Mike Shields
034 Neil Francis
1569 Chris McLean
2211 Peter Wylie
052 Gerald Betteridge
2114 Sophie Norton
510 Phil Milsom
1773 Morné Van Dalen
283 Doug Green
1914 Terry Lowman
777 Alan Warner
074 Sharon Bowden
310 Alan Hargrave

A Class

NNNNNNRRRRERRRRRR R
ORWNROCOOMNOURWNROOO®NODORAWNE

26

Competitor

2067 Tim Finley
1990 Christopher West
2149 Matthew Reynolds
1100 Lara Bestwick
2163 Colin McMichael
2329 Robert Tonner
1522 David Phin
2108 James Stevenson
2051 Jennifer Winter
1969 Mark Jones
2124 Steve Denton
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
1612 Laura Lewis
2330 Robert J Tonner
672 Andrew Sherriff
2056 Robert Hill
2422 Simon East
2307 Stephen Brook
927 Peter Blackbee
2172 lain McFadyen
1931 Herb Teachey
1813 Ross Burrough
2340 Glenn Gordon
2362 Geoff Stead
2308 Andrew Brice
2123 Andrew Brook

B Class

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

Competitor

888 Sue Farr
2352 Simon Bold
2373 Jillian Tanner
2221 Mario Madden
495 Edward McCready
2423 John Milner
2361 Jason Whitworth
2424 Mark Harcastle
2086 Jacky Lamb

118
120
117
116
116
117
117
119
116
117
116
113
114
118
114
114
118
114
Practice 1
Score X
118
119
119
118
117
117
120
119
117
115
117
115
115
113
116
113
119
113
119
116
117
110
117
115
119
114
Practice 1
Score X
116
111
115
109
109
114
104
108
116

WORRAIONBEREDRMWONWNWAWOO A

NPONOWRPAPWAROARANNANPAPRPORARANPWOO

NORRFPROWRRR

117
115
118
118
118
117
116
115
117
116
116
118
117
113
116
116
109
113
Practice 2
Score X
120
117
117
117
119
117
113
117
113
116
114
116
118
115
116
115
109
114
115
107
110
112
104
111
107
108
Practice 2
Score X
112
111
104
110
111
101
111
101
59

NFRPFORADMRMIUIIOWWNRRLPWONWW®W

QU FRPWOORFRPROWOWRARWWKRFRREFRLRWANOUOOORPWRAW

OFRNPFPWFRPRWNRA

60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
59
59
59
60
59
58
59
59
60
56

OPRPFRPFRPORARFRPWONNMNOPAAWALMWOD

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
58
59
60
57
60
59
59
58
56
60
55
58
57
58
49
60
56
59
59
53
49
50

PRPOWROWREPNREFPORPNWENWORARNPEFPWNWW

Practice 3
Score X

56
58
59
57
54
57
54
44
53

QOONOFREFPNPEF

295 13
295 12
295 9
294 14
294 9
293 7
293 7
293 6
292 8
292 7
291 12
291 10
290 10
289 9
289 9
289 8
287 11
283 5
Total
Score
298
296
296
295
294
293
293
293
290
290
290
289
289
288
287
286
285
285
283
283
283
281
280
279
275
272
Total
Score X
284
280
278
276
274
272
269
253
228

X

=Y

[l

=Y

=
OOFRPOFRPRWUIOONNPAPOONOANNOORFRO00LUIWO
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o
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std

1 623 Gwyn Roberts 120 12 120 11 60 5 300 28 G

2 167 Keith Cox 120 11 120 12 60 3 300 26 G

3 783 Peter Watts 120 11 120 10 60 5 300 26 G

4 632 John Robinson 120 10 120 10 60 6 300 26 G

5 1022 Steve Lamb 120 9 120 10 60 6 300 25 G

6 2422 Simon East 120 12 120 6 60 6 300 24 S

7 052 Gerald Betteridge 120 8 120 10 60 5 300 23 S

8 296 David Hackett 120 10 120 7 60 4 300 21 S

9 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 120 7 120 8 60 6 300 21 S
10 777 Alan Warner 120 6 120 11 60 4 300 21 S
11 2237 John Shine 120 12 120 4 60 4 300 20 S
12 2190 Martin Hale 120 6 120 10 60 4 300 20 S
13 711 Paul Stockill 120 8 120 7 60 4 300 19 B
14 510 Phil Milsom 120 9 120 6 60 3 300 18 B
15 030 Alan Barker 120 2 120 10 60 5 300 17 B
16 2114 Sophie Norton 120 6 120 6 60 3 300 15 B
17 1800 Alan Podevin 120 5 120 5 60 4 300 14 B
18 2108 James Stevenson 120 5 120 4 60 5 300 14 B
19 1569 Chris McLean 120 4 120 6 60 4 300 14 B
20 1155 Michael Chinery 119 9 120 9 60 4 299 22

21 198 Darren Digby 119 7 120 10 60 4 299 21

22 987 Charles Bestwick 119 5 120 11 60 5 299 21

23 683 Jim Smith 120 10 119 6 60 4 299 20

24 582 Tony Pilmer 120 9 119 5 60 5 299 19

25 1287 Peter Cotton 119 7 120 8 60 4 299 19

26 1990 Christopher West 119 6 120 8 60 5 299 19

27 561 David Payne 120 6 119 7 60 5 299 18

28 2056 Robert Hill 119 7 120 7 60 3 299 17

29 1773 Morné Van Dalen 119 6 120 6 60 5 299 17

30 1772 Terry Fry 119 7 120 4 60 4 299 15

31 725 Mick Tedesco 120 4 119 5 60 5 299 14

32 228 David Emery 120 9 119 7 59 3 298 19

33 1828 John Crouch 120 7 118 7 60 5 298 19

34 180 Ashley Dagger 120 9 119 7 59 2 298 18

35 034 Neil Francis 120 8 118 6 60 2 298 16

36 2124 Steve Denton 119 6 119 6 60 2 298 14

37 468 John Lynch 120 6 118 6 60 1 298 13

38 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 119 9 119 4 59 2 297 15

39 1057 Andrew Summers 119 6 118 3 60 5 297 14

40 074 Sharon Bowden 118 2 120 6 59 3 297 11

41 810 Alan Whittle 119 8 117 6 60 4 296 18

42 1611 Christopher Lewis 119 8 118 5 59 3 296 16

43 1493 Alan Smith 118 2 117 6 60 4 295 12

44 1463 Simon Walters 117 4 118 4 60 3 295 11

45 1914 Terry Lowman 115 3 120 10 59 4 294 17

46 408 Jim Jones 117 3 118 8 59 4 294 15

47 1500 Julian Fox 120 9 110 9 60 3 290 21

48 393 Chris Pannell 120 7 120 3 49 0 289 10

49 354 David Holt 100 2 120 10 60 3 280 15

50 2308 Andrew Brice 120 9 119 9 39 1 278 19

A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std

1 2329 Robert Tonner 120 6 120 11 60 5 300 22 G

2 283 Doug Green 120 6 120 5 60 4 300 15 G

3 2055 Jonathan Cormie 120 7 120 6 59 3 299 16 S

4 1412 Amy Pannell 120 6 120 7 59 2 299 15 S

5 2123 Andrew Brook 120 6 119 5 60 3 299 14 S
GR&P National Championships 2010 — Results v1 Page 6 of 38
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11
12

2330 Robert J Tonner
2337 Greg Rastall
2163 Colin McMichael
1765 Leslie Kong
2188 Graham Gough
035 Chris Barnett
1586 Steve Foskett

B Class

EORREBoco~v~ourwNrR

Competitor

2347 Stuart Roberts
2211 Peter Wylie
1797 Tony Walsh
2172 lain McFadyen

748 Graham Trimmer
2221 Mario Madden
1113 William Paterson
2322 David Morrow
2086 Jacky Lamb
2312 Pasquale D’Andrea
1356 Andy Wyspianski
1411 Brian Girling

188 Charlie Dawson
1580 David Hamilton

119
119
118
119
118
119
119
Practice 1
Score X
119
119
117
118
118
116
113
116
119
110
97
119
109
109

abhw~NONDd

NAPWRFRPRRODWNOWUIO O

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor

1
2
3
4

007 Charles Murton
2354 Jane Howell
1022 Steve Lamb

243 Paul Flanagan

Practice 1
Score X

118
114
120
107

oW~

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16

164 Phil Cowling
1772 Terry Fry

810 Alan Whittle
1800 Alan Podevin
1797 Tony Walsh

725 Mick Tedesco

165 Stefan Cowling
1325 Andrew Todd
1363 Ade Sell

345 Roger Hodgkins

034 Neil Francis
2124 Steve Denton
1748 Robert Forbes

188 Charlie Dawson

748 Graham Trimmer

372 Paul Mercer

0721 -Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class

b wWwN -

Competitor

673 Mike Shields

239 Clive Ferguson

748 Graham Trimmer
1586 Steve Foskett
2067 Tim Finley

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
119
117
118
119
119
116
111
114
119
119
113
112
117
96

QUINWFOFROOWOOhRAOUIOTIU

Practice 1
Score X
120
118
120
120
117

NORFR MDD

120
119
119
118
119
118
110
Practice 2
Score X
120
119
120
118
117
119
120
118
110
117
117
119
110
97

NONA~ OO

AW NOONODWOND

Practice 2
Score X
116 5
120 6
119 5
115 2

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
120
120
119
116
115
116
120
118
118
109
114
113
100
116

NOOWWUOORARRANOOFRPOUIOONO

Practice 2
Score X
119
120
117
116
118

WhOLEF

60
60
60
60
59
49
50

NNNWWWN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
59
59
60
59
60
60
60
36
50
59

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
50
55

Ohrhww

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
59
49
57
57
58
59
60

NAEAFRPNNEFPEFEPNPFPOWWOOWMO

WPArOFRPDMNMNNWUIUIIOWWENO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60

NWNPADN

299 11
298 19
297 16
297 14
296 12
286 11
279 14
Total
Score X
299 16
298 10
297 12
296 9
294 13
294 7
293 15
293 14
289 8
287 6
274 10
274 8
269 12
265 9
Total
Score X
294 15
294 12
289 17
277 3
Total
Score X
300 16
299 16
299 14
297 15
296 14
295 15
293 7
292 7
291 9
291 6
286 13
285 8
284 8
283 6
276 14
272 4
Total
Score X
299 7
298 16
297 3
296 16
295 7
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Std
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6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13

688
164
296
1155
166
1773
228
711

Steve Smoothy
Phil Cowling
David Hackett
Michael Chinery
lan Cox

Morné Van Dalen
David Emery
Paul Stockill

A Class

Wo~NoOUTDWN R

1
2
3
4

Competitor

1931 Herb Teachey
090 Norman Brown
998 David Shea
030 Alan Barker

2123 Andrew Brook

1996 David Wylde

1750 Tim Hirst

1748 Robert Forbes

Class

Competitor
1100 Lara Bestwick
2220 Tom O’Neill
625 Neil Roberts
1779 Steve Wattam

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR
X Class

>PRBoo~Noar~wNPR

WoonhwN Rk

1
2
3
4

Competitor
133 John Chambers
090 Norman Brown
164 Phil Cowling
283 Doug Green
2058 Alan Convery
725 Mick Tedesco
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1768 Peter Matthews
1569 Chris McLean
1493 Alan Smith
2190 Martin Hale

Class

Competitor
1500 Julian Fox
2124 Steve Denton
2123 Andrew Brook
2172 lain McFadyen
625 Neil Roberts
165 Stefan Cowling

Class

Competitor
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1765 Leslie Kong
927 Peter Blackbee
2220 Tom O’Neill

0734 - Timed & Precision 1 SG

1

Competitor
140 Layne Chisholm

2 1103 Andrew Duffy

3

725 Mick Tedesco

117
117
117
118
117
117
116
112
Practice 1
Score X
120
116
114
117
112
116
117
106
Practice 1
Score X
112
110
95
107

PNVNRNAWWR

P WNOWNEFO®

[oNeoNoNe]

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
118
118
118
119
111
114
115
113
117
Practice 1
Score X
119
116
116
117
114
108
Practice 1
Score X
118
110
120
111

PWRFRPWOWFRLRONONNO

PNOWOIN

oOhA~ADNO

Practice 1
Score X
117 4
118 7
117 3

118
118
119
114
115
115
114
64

PWhBANWMO

Practice 2

Score X
116
116
116
113
116
108
118
106

PANNMNOWOSMS

Practice 2

Score X
115
107

78

1
0
104 0
0

Practice 2

Score X
119
118
118
118
117
118
118
116
114
96
119

NNDNOOIOWNNO N O

Practice 2

Score X
117
117
118
116
117
111

ONUCTWNO

Practice 2

Score X
117
112
104
105

Practice 2
Score X
120 4
115 2
117 4

QO NG

59
59
58
60
60
60
60
52

NFPWWWEFWN

Practice 3
Score X

57
60
60
58
59
60
47
58

P OOINNEF WO

Practice 3
Score X

59
59
59
60

0

1
3
5

Practice 3
Score X

59
60
60
59
60
58
59
58
59
59
0

ONNRFPWEFELRRARONDNDN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
58
58
60
59

P FEPNNOW

Practice 3
Score X

47
59
50
53

Practice 3
Score X
60 2
60 3
59 2

2

2
0
1

294
294
294
292
292
292
290
228
Total
Score
293
292
290
288
287
284
282
270
Total
Score X
286
276
258
245

=Y
=Y

=
A OOOKWOONO

PP S
wW~NOhTOAO

gawrEr -

Total
Score X
298 12
298 6
296 15
295 13
295 13
295 9
288 10
288 9
288 5
268 7
236 11

Total
Score X
296
293
292
291
291
278

Total
Score
282
281
274
269

NO1T~N00 N O

= X

O W

Total
Score X
297 10
293 12
293 9

Wwwnnnd

Std

W o

mwwwwnn P

wnununo?

nwn?
o

OOOa
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4 1773 Morné Van Dalen 112 2 119 3 60 2 291 7 G
5 2124 Steve Denton 119 2 115 2 57 1 291 5 G
6 1405 Robert Sanders 115 6 117 5 57 0 289 11 G
7 1588 Andy Collins-Williams 113 4 115 1 59 0 287 5 G
8 910 Peter Harvey 113 3 113 2 60 3 286 8 S
9 090 Norman Brown 114 3 114 3 58 1 286 7 S
10 1522 David Phin 111 2 118 3 56 0 285 5 S
11 001 Rob Adam 115 4 119 5 50 2 284 11 S
12 1102 Ron Sargent 110 O 116 3 58 2 284 5 S
13 561 David Payne 111 2 112 1 60 1 283 4 S
14 2154 James Gibbs 109 0 113 2 60 1 282 3 S
15 2067 Tim Finley 115 2 106 2 60 1 281 5 B
16 2047 Steven Boulter 106 2 117 5 57 1 280 8 B
17 212 Vanessa Duffy 111 1 114 1 55 2 280 4 B
18 1813 Ross Burrough 111 1 112 2 56 1 279 4 B
19 1772 Terry Fry 114 4 106 5 58 1 278 10 B
20 1784 Jason Croxon 113 3 109 2 56 0 278 5 B
21 1774 David Ward 112 3 108 1 58 1 278 5 B
22 1996 David Wylde 111 3 107 4 59 2 277 9 B
23 2361 Jason Whitworth 106 2 112 2 59 1 277 5 B
24 2190 Martin Hale 107 0 114 1 56 1 277 2 B
25 074 Sharon Bowden 107 1 113 2 56 3 276 6
26 188 Charlie Dawson 108 2 110 O 55 1 273 3
27 871 Mark Griffiths 117 1 98 0 58 0 273 1
28 1329 Matthew Watts 107 0 104 2 59 4 270 6
29 2058 Alan Convery 114 2 108 O 48 0 270 2
30 737 Josie Adam 101 1 111 3 57 1 269 5
31 711 Paul Stockill 112 2 117 4 39 0 268 6
32 2424 Mark Harcastle 105 0 108 1 54 0 267 1
33 1748 Robert Forbes 103 0 105 1 59 0 267 1
34 372 Paul Mercer 103 0 106 2 57 0 266 2
35 460 Andy Lowe 97 0 111 1 57 1 265 2
36 1912 Paul Tasker 98 0 108 1 58 1 264 2
37 1475 James Harris 92 0 110 3 58 2 260 5
38 2241 Chris Gibbs 105 1 97 0 50 0 252 1
39 491 Simon Scott 101 0 95 0 55 0 251 0
40 2431 John Morgan-Hosey 116 1 115 3 19 1 250 5
41 2061 Dave Rollinson 114 2 88 0 48 1 250 3
42 2335 Richard Buchanan 92 0 104 O 53 0 249 0
43 1292 Brian Reacher 103 0 89 1 55 2 247 3
44 666 Chris Farr 98 0 94 0 53 0 245 0
45 1013 Richard Perry 95 0 92 0 57 1 244 1
46 2056 Robert Hill 103 0 84 0 56 0 243 0
47 1328 David Etherington 85 0 100 O 51 0 236 O
48 035 Chris Barnett 85 0 69 0 51 0 205 0
49 1548 lain Dunn 24 0 76 0 49 0 149 0
0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 632 John Robinson 120 7 240 21 235 11 595 39 G
2 1180 Andrew Jarman 119 3 235 12 238 11 592 26 G
3 1611 Christopher Lewis 120 4 228 7 238 12 586 23 S
4 1057 Andrew Summers 118 5 228 3 238 17 584 25 B
5 296 David Hackett 120 5 223 1 238 16 581 22 B
6 2337 Greg Rastall 120 10 221 2 235 12 576 24
7 1411 Brian Girling 117 4 223 4 235 11 575 19
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1914 Terry Lowman 119 6 218 2 229 10 566 18 B
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1779 Steve Wattam

468 John Lynch
2347 Stuart Roberts
2211 Peter Wylie
1969 Mark Jones
2163 Colin McMichael
1937 Achim Dreyer
2051 Jennifer Winter
1612 Laura Lewis

Class
Competitor

987 Charles Bestwick
2340 Glenn Gordon
2086 Jacky Lamb
2352 Simon Bold

474 Matthew Warne

W'SGDOO\IG)U‘I-D-OON

abhwNPEF

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
632 John Robinson
783 Peter Watts
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
1772 Terry Fry
034 Neil Francis
1990 Christopher West
810 Alan Whittle
1057 Andrew Summers
1180 Andrew Jarman
Class
Competitor
1 1914 Terry Lowman
2 1768 Peter Matthews
3 468 John Lynch
4 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
5 1969 Mark Jones
6
7
B

>Hoo~NounrwNR

2163 Colin McMichael
1779 Steve Wattam
Class
Competitor
1 2211 Peter Wylie
2 2086 Jacky Lamb
3 461 Christine Lowe
4 035 Chris Barnett

119
114
109
117
118
108
102
118
118
Practice 1
Score X
110

114

104

86

118

ANOORFRLREFLRUINO®

WFRLrOFrOo®

Practice 1
Score X
120 11
120 12
120 7
120 10
120 9
120 11
120
119
120
119
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
118
119
118
120
119
Practice 1
Score X
120 9
120 8
107 5
119 3

O OO

WO O UINO Ol

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

<no entries for this event>

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 034 Neil Francis
2 810 Alan Whittle
3 1363 Ade Sell

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
119 8
120 5

Practice 1
Score X
117 2

219
215
214
209
211
231
218
148
138
Practice 2
Score X
214

211

211

187

91

QUIRAUINDNNWN

OFrLrOON

Practice 2

Score X

239 12

235 14

235

233

239 1

231

229

226

223

199

Practice 2

Score X

231

232

229

228

232

212

222

Practice 2

Score X

230 7

228 4
2
5

O~NWOUlLOo1O N

A Do wo

219
216

Practice 2

Score X
226 7
225 5
182 1

Practice 2
Score X
230 1

226 8
234 9
235 9
232 6
220 6
208 3
220 3
230 4
226 2
Practice 3
Score X
233 7
227 7
229 5
219 1
153 5
Practice 3
Score X
240 21
239 15
239 14
237 15
231 4
237 15
239 13
238 12
236 10
240 12
Practice 3
Score X
236 13
234 9
238 11
237 13
232 11
235 7
218 5
Practice 3
Score X
229 3
226 6
232 10
223 3
Practice 3
Score X
237 14
238 14
226 5
Practice 3
Score X
238 15

564 16
563 14
558 16
558 9
549 9
547 8
540 7
496 11
482 6
Total
Score X
557 15
552 8
544 5
492 3
362 8
Total
Score X
599 44
594 41
594 29
590 32
590 23
588 31
588 27
583 21
579 26
558 26
Total
Score X
587 27
586 18
585 22
584 23
582 25
567 17
559 12
Total
Score X
579 19
574 18
558 17
558 11
Total
Score X
583 31
582 27
528 11
Total
Score X
585 18

OO0

WwnnoP

Wwwnnnd

Std

n o

Std

OO

Std
S
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2 239 Clive Ferguson 117 5 225 2 239 15
3 1264 Gaynor Chinery 106 2 229 5 230 10
4 1346 Phil Stead 117 7 238 11 180 13
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 166 lan Cox 108 2 224 5 235 7
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1750 Tim Hirst 100 5 210 1 233 3
2 362 Keith Howell 114 1 200 0 227 4
3 474 Matthew Warne 101 1 195 1 227 3
4 2220 Tom O’Neill 28 0 70 0 189 0
0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
<no entries for this class>
A Class
<no entries for this class>
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1768 Peter Matthews 118 4 192 0 226 6
1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6
1 239 Clive Ferguson 46 148 47
2 1155 Michael Chinery 50 144 45
3 1773 Morné Van Dalen 49 143 46
4 1264 Gaynor Chinery 44 138 47
5 164 Phil Cowling 46 137 41
6 748 Graham Trimmer 48 129 42
7 090 Norman Brown 44 133 37
8 166 lan Cox 43 127 41
9 074 Sharon Bowden 41 119 38
1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6
1 1773 Morné Van Dalen 47 134 46
2 1768 Peter Matthews 43 143 38
3 164 Phil Cowling 37 138 46
4 283 Doug Green 38 140 39
5 090 Norman Brown 24 139 42
6 362 Keith Howell 45 122 27
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 30 6 30 4 28 3 30 5
2 1426 Taff Wilcox 29 3 29 4 30 6 29 3
3 296 David Hackett 29 2 29 3 29 4 30 5
4 632 John Robinson 27 1 30 4 29 3 30 5
5 2337 Greg Rastall 27 3 29 1 29 4 30 6
6 1611 Christopher Lewis 29 4 30 4 27 1 29 3
7 1990 Christopher West 27 0 30 3 28 0 30 4
8 1569 Chris McLean 29 4 28 2 28 3 28 4
9 180 Ashley Dagger 28 1 26 1 29 1 30 3
10 239 Clive Ferguson 27 2 27 2 28 1 30 4
11 034 Neil Francis 26 2 27 3 30 2 29 1
12 623 Gwyn Roberts 23 2 29 3 29 3 30 6
13 987 Charles Bestwick 27 3 26 1 28 3 30 5

581
565
535
Total
Score X
567 14
Total
Score X
543
541
523
287

22
17
31

o o101

Total
Score X
536 10

Total
241
239
238
229
224
219
214
211
198

Total
227
224
221
217
205
194

Total
Score X
118 18
117 16
117 14
116 13
115 14
115 12
115 7
113 13
113 6
112 9
112 8
111 14
111 12

Std

Std

Std

o

WIOOOLNOOOOOOO L
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1155 Michael Chinery
1996 David Wylde
166 lan Cox
2058 Alan Convery
711 Paul Stockill
1828 John Crouch
198 Darren Digby
1057 Andrew Summers
468 John Lynch
1914 Terry Lowman
283 Doug Green
074 Sharon Bowden
777 Alan Warner
673 Mike Shields
090 Norman Brown
1287 Peter Cotton
1773 Morné Van Dalen

A Class

PRRRRR R
S rRRE B0 ~vNourwN R

17

Competitor
2067 Tim Finley
2211 Peter Wylie
2056 Robert Hill
2422 Simon East
2330 Robert J Tonner
1113 William Paterson
2362 Geoff Stead
1969 Mark Jones
2163 Colin McMichael
2114 Sophie Norton
2308 Andrew Brice
2108 James Stevenson
1813 Ross Burrough
2307 Stephen Brook
2172 lain McFadyen
1931 Herb Teachey
2361 Jason Whitworth

B Class

EOREBoco~vounrwNrR

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
1612 Laura Lewis
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2347 Stuart Roberts
2373 Jillian Tanner
1748 Robert Forbes
2221 Mario Madden
052 Gerald Betteridge
2124 Steve Denton
2423 John Milner
2352 Simon Bold
672 Andrew Sherriff
2086 Jacky Lamb
2329 Robert Tonner

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

1

Competitor
180 Ashley Dagger

28
28
28
27
22
24
24
26
26
22
24
25
26
27
25
23
4

OORORRFROONNORRRERWN

Practice 1
Score X
22
28
26
27
23
23
22
22
24
24
26
25
20
25
23
20
20

OQOORFRROFRPNONRFPORFRPROWMNWO

Practice 1
Score X
28
24
26
23
20
25
24
24
27
21
23
25
22
22

POOOFRFPNFPFOOORFROPR

Practice 1
Score X
30 2

25 1 29
28 1 24
25 1 27
26 1 28
29 2 28
26 1 29
29 1 27
27 2 28
26 2 26
26 2 28
28 1 24
25 1 25
25 0 26
28 1 23
22 1 28
27 2 26
20 1 17

Practice 2

Score X
28 2 29
27 2 28
24 1 27
22 1 30
27 2 27
28 2 26
29 2 26
26 0 27
26 1 27
23 2 29
22 2 27
22 1 25
24 0 28
23 1 23
22 0 27
25 0 21
20 0 22

Practice 2

Score X
25 0 25
26 1 28
22 0 23
21 0 25
25 1 24
18 0 25
26 0 22
27 2 23
20 0 24
24 1 25
21 1 22
23 1 21
24 1 21
28 2 28

29
30
29
28
29
29
28
25
28
29
29
30
28
27
29
27
29

NORFRPFPPOONENRFRPWRARNNDNPA
ANNEFEPFNWOWOOWONEFPWOOWRAOO D™

Practice 3  Practice 4
Score X Score X

30
25
30
27
29
28
28
30
27
28
26
28
28
28
27
24
24

OFRPPFPONPFPFNWEFENNENWNODN
RPONRPFPFFRPWOWFRPNWFRFOFRPNMNNMNWPEW

Practice 3  Practice 4
Score X Score X

28
25
29
30
29
30
26
23
26
25
26
22
24
5

NOOONFEDNPFPONORPRELPE
POORPRFPOOOWNUINEF W

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X

30

6 30

5 30 4

111
110
109
109
108
108
108
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
104
103
70

el
[Ny N

NRUWRUIONUIOWOO N

Total
Score
109
108
107
106
106
105
105
105
104
104
101
100
100
99
99
90
86

PRPWOWWWONNNRARRMOOIO OO N X

Total
Score
106
103
100
99
98
98
98
97
97
95
92
91
91
83

OFRPPFPNOONONWOOR~WOI X

Total
Score X
120 17

o W

o

WWWIIONONNND

o

WITOOONOOO R

Std
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623 Gwyn Roberts
632 John Robinson
198 Darren Digby
783 Peter Watts
1287 Peter Cotton
1990 Christopher West
683 Jim Smith
1914 Terry Lowman
810 Alan Whittle
987 Charles Bestwick
1022 Steve Lamb
1569 Chris McLean
167 Keith Cox
582 Tony Pilmer

2190 Martin Hale
034 Neil Francis
725 Mick Tedesco
354 David Holt
1155 Michael Chinery
1772 Terry Fry
1828 John Crouch
777 Alan Warner
1500 Julian Fox
296 David Hackett
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1057 Andrew Summers
561 David Payne
283 Doug Green
2163 Colin McMichael
711 Paul Stockill
2211 Peter Wylie
34 821 Trevor Williams
35 1611 Christopher Lewis
36 2114 Sophie Norton
A Class

WWWWRNNNRNRNNNNNNRRRRRERR R R R R
WNPRPOOONONRWNRPRPOOONOUAWNROOONDUA~WN

Competitor

1463 Simon Walters
030 Alan Barker

1586 Steve Foskett
074 Sharon Bowden

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
393 Chris Pannell

2172 lain McFadyen

1113 William Paterson

1768 Peter Matthews

2308 Andrew Brice

1800 Alan Podevin

1160 Kevin Gray

1765 Leslie Kong

2330 Robert J Tonner

2123 Andrew Brook

2422 Simon East

1779 Steve Wattam
408 Jim Jones

2056 Robert Hill

1493 Alan Smith

2108 James Stevenson

2055 Jonathan Cormie

NNNRPRRRRRERERRE R
NRPOQOWO~NOOURWNROOOINTOAWNE

30
30
29
30
29
29
30
29
30
29
29
28
29
28

1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 29

28
29
27
27
30
29
28
27
26
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
27
25
25
22

ONPFPRFRPPFPWWWWNENNNOOWNWWNENWNWRARWOWWOAOWRARMAMOO

Practice 1
Score X

28
28
27
28
26
27
27
25
24
24
28
29
26
25
26
27
27
27
27
23
27
26

WRRPRPNNNRPRREPNORRRENRNWNERER

29
30
30
29
30
30
28
29
28
29
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
25
29
29
23
27
28
19

PNORFRPWWFRWFROFRPNMNWWNWRPMPIOTWRAREARERANPPOFRPRWRARWRARIONDMOS

Practice 2
Score X

28
29
30
28
30
29
26
27
29
27
25
26
25
26
27
29
24
23
29
27
26
24

OQONNENNENEPENWOWRANNPPWONPWDN

30
29
30
30
30
29
29
29
30
29
28
29
30
29
29
29
30
29
30
25
27
28
28
29
27
29
29
29
28
26
25
29
28
23
30

WNONONNPFPWWNRERWNWUIUIOWWWNANWPFRWOOOOWOAOA~WO

Practice 3
Score X

29
29
28
29
27
28
29
29
28
30
29
28
29
30
29
24
29
28
23
27
24
26

NORFRPRONRFEPENARADMNPRPWWFRWONRAERLPAEANW®

30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
30
29
30
28
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
29
28
29
29
27
29
30

AONPAPWONPPORADMNOOCUITWRARUUIONWNWWNOOWOORMOODMOOIO OO

Practice 4
Score X

30
29
29
29
30
28
30
30
30
30
29
28
30
29
28
30
30
30
28
29
29
29

WNWWANWPAEAROFRPWNWOAWNWNAEADNSA

119
119
119
119
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
114
113
113
113
112
111
110
110
109
108
107
105
101

Total

Score X

115
115
114
114
113
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
108
107
106
106
105

ow~NoO©O~N©OH

WWWmNONOLNNOOOLOO®

o

DHTOTITTOTITTTOTITONNOO R
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23 1412 Amy Pannell 26 2 22 1 29 0 26 1 103 4
B Class

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Std
1 2124 Steve Denton 30 4 29 4 29 2 30 4 118 14 G
2 2086 Jacky Lamb 25 0 29 2 28 1 28 3 110 6 G
3 2329 Robert Tonner 24 1 24 0 30 3 30 3 108 7 G
4 2221 Mario Madden 22 1 18 1 28 3 28 3 96 8
5 035 Chris Barnett 24 1 13 1 29 4 29 3 95 9
6 188 Charlie Dawson 14 0 25 1 27 1 25 1 91 3
7 737 Josie Adam 27 0 12 0 21 1 28 2 88 3
1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Std
1 007 Charles Murton 29 4 26 0 28 2 28 3 111 9 G
2 2354 Jane Howell 23 0 20 0 25 1 25 1 93 2
3 1022 Steve Lamb 5 1 30 3 27 2 29 2 91 8
1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 725 Mick Tedesco 30 2 28 3 29 1 29 3 116 9 G
2 164 Phil Cowling 29 4 30 5 26 1 30 3 115 13 G
3 1772 Terry Fry 26 0 28 2 27 1 29 4 110 7 G
4 810 Alan Whittle 25 1 26 2 27 1 30 4 108 8 G
5 1797 Tony Walsh 22 0 23 1 27 2 25 1 97 4
6 1800 Alan Podevin 14 1 24 1 24 1 29 1 91 4
7 188 Charlie Dawson 26 0 20 0 15 0 26 0 87 0
8 1748 Robert Forbes 25 1 24 0 23 0 9 1 81 2
1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Std
1 632 John Robinson 28 3 28 3 29 2 30 3 115 11 B
2 1155 Michael Chinery 27 1 30 2 27 1 30 5 114 9
3 090 Norman Brown 26 1 29 3 26 1 28 1 109 6
A Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Std
1 1996 David Wylde 27 2 28 4 30 3 30 4 115 13 G
2 673 Mike Shields 28 3 28 3 29 2 30 4 115 12 G
3 239 Clive Ferguson 27 1 28 4 29 3 30 4 114 12 S
4 164 Phil Cowling 27 1 28 1 29 1 29 5 113 8 S
5 711 Paul Stockill 26 0 29 1 27 1 30 4 112 6 S
6 1773 Morné Van Dalen 26 0 27 2 29 3 29 4 111 9 S
7 166 lan Cox 29 1 26 1 24 1 29 1 108 4 B
8 1264 Gaynor Chinery 28 2 24 1 26 1 29 4 107 8 B
9 2067 Tim Finley 23 1 25 0 27 1 30 4 105 6 B
10 296 David Hackett 27 1 25 0 24 0 29 3 105 4 B
11 688 Steve Smoothy 22 0 29 0 27 2 25 0 103 2
12 1586 Steve Foskett 25 0 19 1 25 0 30 4 99 5
13 1022 Steve Lamb 23 0 25 0 21 0 29 0 98 0
14 074 Sharon Bowden 24 0 23 0 17 0 26 2 90 2
B Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Std
1 1748 Robert Forbes 22 0 25 1 21 0 26 0 94 1
2 910 Peter Harvey 25 1 27 0 13 1 27 3 92 5
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3 2220 Tom O'Neill 13 0
1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 28 3
2 090 Norman Brown 22 0
A Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2190 Martin Hale 28 1
2 1768 Peter Matthews 27 3
3 2058 Alan Convery 28 1
4 283 Doug Green 24 0
5 1773 Morné Van Dalen 26 0
6 688 Steve Smoothy 25 1
7 1569 Chris McLean 26 1
B Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1500 Julian Fox 23 0
2 2124 Steve Denton 21 0
3 1493 Alan Smith 23 0
4 2055 Jonathan Cormie 25 1
5 2172 lain McFadyen 26 0
6 1765 Leslie Kong 23 1
7 2220 Tom O'Neill 11 0
1134 - Multi-Target SG
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 090 Norman Brown 26 1
2 1996 David Wylde 24 1
3 2124 Steve Denton 25 2
4 910 Peter Harvey 24 0
5 133 John Chambers 26 1
6 725 Mick Tedesco 25 0
7 140 Layne Chisholm 23 0
8 2067 Tim Finley 20 1
9 1588 Andy Collins-Williams 22 1
10 1912 Paul Tasker 24 0
11 871 Mark Griffiths 24 0
12 2056 Robert Hill 23 0
13 1102 Ron Sargent 23 1
14 1773 Morné Van Dalen 22 1
15 1774 David Ward 24 2
16 001 Rob Adam 20 1
17 1405 Robert Sanders 18 0
18 2058 Alan Convery 21 0
19 2361 Jason Whitworth 22 0
20 1813 Ross Burrough 21 2
21 2154 James Gibbs 22 1
22 2047 Steven Boulter 20 0
23 1103 Andrew Duffy 29 2
24 711 Paul Stockill 19 0
25 737 Josie Adam 21 0
26 561 David Payne 19 0
27 2335 Richard Buchanan 22 1
28 574 Bruce Perry 22 1

19 0
Practice 2
Score X

25 1

26 1
Practice 2
Score X

28 3

28 2

28 2

26 1

23 0

24 1

25 2
Practice 2
Score X

27 2

26 1

26 0

21 0

25 0

20 2

18 0

25 1

Practice 3
Score X
28 2
25 2

Practice 3
Score X
29
28
27
27
27
26
24

NFPONEFENW

Practice 3
Score X
26
27
26
26
20
23
18

PRPORWNER

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

25
27
23
24
28
27
25
26
23
22
23
24
20
25
21
25
23
22
22
17
21
23
26
26
18
16
23
19

OrRPROOPFRPWOOOFrRORPRFPFOFRPROOOOFRRONORMPFLPOOLR

26
26
27
28
26
23
23
26
26
28
24
20
26
23
20
22
24
22
25
25
25
27
20
18
24
26
20
22

POFRPFPFPFPNOORFRPRORPFPOPFPOORPANOORLNNOOO

23 2
Practice 4
Score X

30 4

30 4
Practice 4
Score X

29 2

30 5

29 5

30 5

29 4

28 2

27 1
Practice 4
Score X

28 3

29 2

27 1

26 1

24 0

27 1

18 1

Practice 4

28
28
29
28
22
25
28
27
27
22
25
29
26
25
27
25
27
27
22
27
22
20
14
26
26
27
22
23

OO WRPFRPOOFRPPMAOFRPFPFPWFRPRWNPONPFPWWOERLDNNLE

80 3

Total
Score X

111 10

103 7

Total
Score X
114
113
112
107
105
103
102

ouhoolgo

Total
Score

104
103
102

98

95

93

65

NUITO WA UTO X

Total
Score
105
105
104
104
102
100
99
99
98
96
96
96
95
95
92
92
92
92
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
87
86

NNBENWONNONRPFPFWORAMRAORARBEANNPAPONOORANEDWWX

Std

mwnnn? mwnnnd?

o

WHIWIITOTITDONNDNDO QD
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

1772
2061
1548
1522
212
1475
372
1292
1006
074
491

Terry Fry
Dave Rollinson
lain Dunn
David Phin
Vanessa Duffy
James Harris
Paul Mercer
Brian Reacher
Nick Towndrow
Sharon Bowden
Simon Scott
188 Charlie Dawson
1748 Robert Forbes
2073 John Duggan
2424 Mark Harcastle
1329 Matthew Watts
2241 Chris Gibbs
035 Chris Barnett

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

e
PBoo~v~ouohrwNnk

12
13

Competitor
296 David Hackett
623 Gwyn Roberts
632 John Robinson
673 Mike Shields
2337 Greg Rastall
1057 Andrew Summers
510 Phil Milsom
711 Paul Stockill
2347 Stuart Roberts
1569 Chris McLean
1773 Morné Van Dalen
198 Darren Digby
768 Chris Walker

A Class

O~NO U WN P

Competitor
2211 Peter Wylie
408 Jim Jones
2056 Robert Hill
2340 Glenn Gordon
2108 James Stevenson

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

1765 Leslie Kong
1914 Terry Lowman

B Class
<no entries for this class>

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF

XC

OO WN P

lass

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
2337 Greg Rastall
198 Darren Digby
296 David Hackett
1772 Terry Fry
1022 Steve Lamb

21
24
21
19
16
16
15
21
17
20
19
17
15
20
18
13
11
14

Practice 1
Score X

50
48
50
46
44
47
45
49
45
45
41
48
36

OQWFRWAWWOUNNOLOO N

Practice 1
Score X

43
40
40
40
38
47
46
42

O WUIONDNDNN

Practice 1
Score X

50
49
48
50
49
48

OGN WO O

QO OOFRPRPFPFOOOOOOOOFrOON

16 0 25
20 0 16
24 1 18
21 1 24
21 0 19
20 0 22
26 2 16
19 0 20
19 1 23
20 0 19
18 1 22
23 0 9

21 2 18
18 0 14
15 0 20
18 0 11
17 1 16
13 0 11

Practice 2 Practice 3

48 5 49 4
49 3 48 1
42 1 49 8
42 1 46 4
41 1 46 3
41 3 47 4
44 1 44 3
42 1 39 3
44 2 44 3
40 1 45 2
40 1 44 2
45 0 35 1
38 1 46 4
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
45 3 45 3
43 3 43 3
38 0 45 2
36 0 42 3
35 1 47 4
36 2 36 1
36 1 33 0
0 0 47 5
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
49 5 50 8
49 5 49 3
48 7 50 7
49 5 48 7
47 4 50 7
48 4 48 7

QOO0 O0CO0OO0OFrROQOCOOFRFL,PNOOR

23
25
22
20
28
26
24
21
21
21
17
26
18
20
16
23
17
17

QO OO OCONPFOOOFRLRNNOORPEF

Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X

50
50
50
48
50
45
47
48
44
47
50
47
49

OGN NWNOUOITANO U100 © 00

Practice 4
Score X

47
48
49
48
44
44
43
48

GQWANOOONW

Practice 4
Score X

50
50
50
49
50
50

= =
BEN~owowg

85
85
85
84
84
84
81
81
80
80
76
75
72
72
69
65
61
55

Total
Score
197
195
191
182
181
180
180
178
177
177
175
175
169

Total
Score
180
174
172
166
164
163
158
137

Total
Score
199
197
196
196
196
194

OFRPOOFRPRWNWOROWWWAREAM

X
24
18
25
12
12
19
11
12
16

9
11

6
10

X
11
15
10
11

7
12

7
10

X
29
22
25
24
20
26

@
o

WWWWNOO

wmnno?

WOOLOOR
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7 632 John Robinson
8 1768 Peter Matthews
9 034 Neil Francis
10 1773 Morné Van Dalen
11 052 Gerald Betteridge
12 783 Peter Watts
13 1500 Julian Fox
14 283 Doug Green
15 2211 Peter Wylie
16 1914 Terry Lowman
17 810 Alan Whittle
18 2123 Andrew Brook
19 1765 Leslie Kong
20 408 Jim Jones
21 673 Mike Shields
A Class
Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 1569 Chris McLean
3 510 Phil Milsom
4 1113 William Paterson
5 581 John Pilmer
6 574 Bruce Perry
B Class
Competitor
1 2056 Robert Hill
2 2124 Steve Denton
3 1013 Richard Perry
4 2108 James Stevenson

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

1

Competitor
007 Charles Murton

50
48
50
46
49
49
43
44
45
43
48
41
38
32
43

WO WOPrRWFRORPRODAFLOWO®

Practice 1
Score X
45
43
37
36
42
34

ONPFPOOO

Practice 1
Score X
45 3
42 5
39 0
14 0

Practice 1

Score X

38

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

1
2

Competitor
034 Neil Francis
810 Alan Whittle

1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
A

A WNBE

Competitor

632 John Robinson
239 Clive Ferguson
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1264 Gaynor Chinery
711 Paul Stockill
1022 Steve Lamb

Class

Competitor

673 Mike Shields
166 lan Cox

581 John Pilmer
871 Mark Griffiths

Practice 1

2

Score X

43
43

Practice 1
Score
49
49
43
41
38
40

NEFE BRNDD WX

Practice 1
Score X
38 1
38 0
39 0
32 1

2
1

48
46
43
46
46
43
46
46
43
48
45
40
41
42
45

WWWNWEAEARENWUUIWNW®W

Practice 2
Score X
45
46
42
36
35
41

WkFErFEFNMNWPRE

Practice 2
Score X
41 1
41 2
34 0
27 0

Practice 2
Score X

45

2

Practice 2
Score X

47
45

3
4

44
49
49
50
47
49
47
48
47
42
48
41
43
47
37

NWNNMRMOONORMOOIOTIAN

Practice 3
Score X
46
47
40
44
41
45

NNONOIN

Practice 3
Score X
47
44
39
40

O DS

Practice 3
Score X

44

2

Practice 3
Score X

47
48

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X

46
44
46
38
40
42

NFRFFRPWRAW

47
47
43
45
45
41

NNNEFE RO

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X

43 4
39 2
36 2
41 1

48
44
42
40

PNEFEPDN

4
4

50
49
49
49
47
45
50
48
50
50
37
50
49
47
43

NOOINRNNNOIOTA N0 O

Practice 4
Score X
49
48
50
47
38
35

[@Xé) lerReclNé) Nl

Practice 4
Score X
49 5
48 3
46 3
46 3

Practice 4
Score X

50

5

Practice 4
Score X

50
50

Practice 4
Score X
50
49
48
48
49
48

A DDwo-N

Practice 4
Score X
49
46
46
47

NOWwO

8
7

192 26 B
192 16 B
191 21 B
191 16 B
189 17
186 22
186 13
186 11
185 17
183 18
178 15
172 11
171 13
168 12
168 10
Total
Score X  Std
185 15 G
184 19 S
169 12
163 13
156 10
155 5
Total
Score X  Std
182 13 G
175 14 G
158 3
127 7
Total
Score X  Std
177 11 G
Total
Score X  Std
187 17 G
186 16 G
Total
Score X  Std
192 18 G
189 20 G
180 9 S
172 11
172 8
171 10
Total
Score X  Std
178 13 G
167 6 B
163 4
160 5
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B Class

Competitor
1 030 Alan Barker

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 283 Doug Green
2 1773 Morné Van Dalen
3 1768 Peter Matthews
A Class
<no entries for this class>
B Class

Competitor
1 871 Mark Griffiths
2 1500 Julian Fox
3 2073 John Duggan

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor
632 John Robinson
623 Gwyn Roberts
140 Layne Chisholm
167 Keith Cox
296 David Hackett
1180 Andrew Jarman
1155 Michael Chinery
683 Jim Smith
1492 Dale Pearmain
768 Chris Walker
11 359 Neil Hornsby
A Class

Hoow~wounrwnre

Competitor
354 David Holt
090 Norman Brown
1057 Andrew Summers
1022 Steve Lamb
2337 Greg Rastall
034 Neil Francis
468 John Lynch
166 lan Cox
1914 Terry Lowman
909 Simon Arnold
11 283 Doug Green
12 810 Alan Whittle
B Class

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

10

Competitor
030 Alan Barker
1750 Tim Hirst
1969 Mark Jones
371 Paul Hunter
408 Jim Jones
074 Sharon Bowden

OO WN P

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X
28 0 35 0 22 1
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X
45 2 42 2 46 4
41 2 43 3 48 6
37 1 39 1 46 2
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X
32 0 38 0 43 2
31 0 35 0 41 1
33 1 19 0 37 1

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
238
227
237
179

23
20
18
20
20
21
23
19
11
15
11

Match 1
Score X
236 17
239 17
240 13
239 20
239 17
238 17
233 13
238 16
228 15
238 16
239 12
237 12

Match 1

Score X
233 13
237 16
238 15
239 19
236 15
239 21

180
178
180
179
178
180 13
180 12
176 9
179 9
171 5
177 4

16
11
16
12
14

Match 2

Score X
177 9
180 11
177 8
178 10
179 12
174 7
179 11
174 7
177 12
177 6
175 6
170 5

Match 2

Score X
177 12
177 9
176 10
175 8
176 10
176 10

236
232
232
230
230
229
229
230
230
222
222

16
10
15
10

NAOOXOONO O

Match 3
Score X
232
228
225
225
218
221
223
225
221
214
208
187

QU WWEKF UINNNO U O

Match 3
Score X
219
223
222
205
214
199

GbhwWoOWN

238
240
239
240
238
240
237
238
240
233
234

18
20
16
19
18
16
14
14
15
11
11

Match 4
Score X
238 12
236 9
236 13
237 15
239 18
236 14
238 12
235 13
236 9
238 11
235 9
233 9

Match 4
Score X
238 18
233
231
234
234
205

N 00 © 00 ©

Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X  Std
38 1 123 2
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X  Std
48 3 181 11 S
44 5 176 16 B
45 1 167 5
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X  Std
43 2 156 4 S
44 0 151 1 B
35 0 124 2
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
299 24 295 17 1488 114 S
299 26 292 18 1481 105 B
298 21 291 15 1480 101 B
300 28 290 12 1479 101
300 22 292 15 1478 98
298 24 291 11 1478 91
297 21 292 13 1475 90
298 19 291 10 1471 79
300 22 290 13 1466 76
297 10 275 5 1435 50
297 19 292 11 1401 58
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
295 18 292 14 1470 76 S
299 23 286 10 1468 75 B
299 22 290 13 1467 77 B
296 18 283 10 1458 80
298 22 284 12 1457 88
300 24 284 6 1453 70
298 20 281 4 1452 65
297 19 282 4 1451 60
296 17 287 10 1445 66
294 12 281 6 1442 54
294 19 278 7 1429 58
288 10 262 4 1377 40
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
297 18 285 12 1449 75 S
295 16 282 12 1447 65 S
296 16 276 6 1439 61 B
296 16 278 4 1427 59
293 15 254 3 1407 55
294 17 267 1 1380 56
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7 2347 Stuart Roberts
C Class

Competitor
2211 Peter Wylie
474 Matthew Warne
2163 Colin McMichael

1937 Achim Dreyer
2051 Jennifer Winter
2086 Jacky Lamb
341 Laurie Hinds
163 Richard Cousins
Class

DQoo~v~ounh~hwN PR

Competitor
1 672 Andrew Sherriff
2 2340 Glenn Gordon
3 2309 Linda Sutcliffe

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
632 John Robinson
623 Gwyn Roberts
1346 Phil Stead
140 Layne Chisholm
296 David Hackett
1180 Andrew Jarman
167 Keith Cox
1155 Michael Chinery
582 Tony Pilmer
1990 Christopher West
1022 Steve Lamb
1772 Terry Fry
13 810 Alan Whittle
14 228 David Emery
15 090 Norman Brown
16 359 Neil Hornsby
17 030 Alan Barker
A Class

el
SREhEBoo~v~ourwNnk

Competitor
180 Ashley Dagger
1492 Dale Pearmain
043 Mel Beard
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
683 Jim Smith
034 Neil Francis
590 Nigel Porter
1057 Andrew Summers
1750 Tim Hirst
909 Simon Arnold
1463 Simon Walters
13 354 David Holt
14 393 Chris Pannell
15 458 Peter Lomas

el
REBowow~w~ourwnr

180 15

171

3

184

1

223

2

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 15
238 15
230 4

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 226 11

235 5
237 14
225 6
236 12

0 0

Match 1
Score X
224 7
175 7
234 6

Match 1
Score X
240 23
240 23
240 22
239 19
240 20
240 21
240 18
240 20
240 19
240 23
240 21
239 20
240 19
240 19
240 21
239 20
237 15

Match 1
Score X
239 20
240 18
240 21
240 19
240 19
240 19
240 19
240 20
238 19
239 17
240 16
240 16
240 24
238 17
237 14

139
173
176
175
176
171
170
166
169

 —
P NOINEF 0 OO Ul

Match 2
Score X

173
172
171

6
6
6

Match 2
Score X

180
179
180
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
179
180
178
178

17
14
13
14
15
16
12
14
15
15
14
16
10
14
15
10
12

Match 2
Score X

180
180
180
180
180
179
178
180
180
177
177
179
180
178
179

12
18
14
15
15
12
12
10
15
12

9
11
11
11
11

226
215
216
210
216
195
203
167
176

RPOoONORMRANMNNO

Match 3
Score X

208
212
207

3
2
2

Match 3
Score X

240
239
236
237
236
236
235
236
233
232
235
234
230
231
237
235
234

17
17
12
13
14
11
11

7
10

Match 3
Score X

237
235
233
235
231
237
232
232
229
232
224
233
220
228
233

8
16
12
11

9

9

9
11
11

~N W 00N O

238
229
232
231
225
224
229
205
233

14

NOoOh~DbpbhoO~NW

Match 4
Score X

228
229
225

5
4
8

Match 4
Score X

240
240
240
240
239
239
240
240
240
240
240
238
239
238
229
234
234

17
22
17
16
17
12
14
16
13
17
17
13
16
18
17
11
12

Match 4
Score X

240
240
236
238
240
235
237
235
238
237
240
234
239
234
233

14
17
11
12
11
12
17
11
14
10
17

8
12
14
10

291 12 248 2
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X

299 17 287
294 16 273
296 14 271
293 16 282
293 7 269
291 13 259
285 7 263
280 12 245
292 13 238
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
294 12 270 4
289 10 261 2
267 9 211 O

GQWNNOONODNN

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 30 299 18
300 27 299 22
300 27 295 15
299 27 295 15
300 20 294 20
300 28 293 16
300 25 293 16
300 27 291 15
300 27 294 15
300 25 295 13
300 26 292 9
299 24 297 14
299 23 293 11
299 21 293 15
299 27 293 12
299 25 291 10
299 23 294 10
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
299 24 298 12
300 23 296 11
300 27 298 17
300 23 293 13
300 24 294 16
299 23 295 17
300 22 292 9
297 20 292 12
296 21 293 17
299 21 290 10
300 23 290 11
298 22 287 10
300 26 291 13
299 20 292 10
297 22 289 12

1297

Total
Score
1428
1422
1421
1417
1414
1377
1375
1299
1108

Total
Score
1397
1338
1315

Total
Score
1499
1497
1491
1490
1488
1488
1488
1487
1487
1487
1487
1486
1481
1480
1478
1476
1476

Total
Score
1493
1491
1487
1486
1485
1485
1479
1476
1474
1474
1471
1471
1470
1469
1468

35

X Std
63
44
42
54
37
35
26
35
27

(SRONONGNO)

X Std
37 G
31
31

X Std
122 G
125 S
106
104
106
104
96
99
99
99
94
96
83
95
106
87
87

X Std
90
103
102
93
94
92
88
84
97
78
85
74
94
85
76

WWWwWEO O
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B Class

Competitor
2048 Philip Bond
998 David Shea
468 John Lynch
1586 Steve Foskett

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 229

1
2
3
4
5
6 2070 Richard Sutcliffe
7 074 Sharon Bowden
8 1969 Mark Jones
9 1768 Peter Matthews
C Class
Competitor
2163 Colin McMichael
314 Maurice Harney
1914 Terry Lowman
2323 Adam King
408 Jim Jones
2211 Peter Wylie
287 Ken Green
035 Chris Barnett
2086 Jacky Lamb
Class

DQoo~v~Nounh~wN PR

Competitor
1 2308 Andrew Brice
2 987 Charles Bestwick
3 2322 David Morrow

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 371 Paul Hunter
2 2070 Richard Sutcliffe
3 163 Richard Cousins

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
034 Neil Francis
164 Phil Cowling
810 Alan Whittle
372 Paul Mercer
909 Simon Arnold

abhwNPEF

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
140 Layne Chisholm
1346 Phil Stead
623 Gwyn Roberts
1155 Michael Chinery
1586 Steve Foskett
164 Phil Cowling

OO WN P

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 18 180 11 234 7
238 15 178 9 232 4
237 12 177 7 229 9
239 17 180 11 221 3

16 179 9 228 4
240 19 176 9 224 2
240 21 116 3 228 10
238 20 148 9 230 7
240 18 180 9 180 4
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X
240 20 179 10 233 11
238 14 179 11 229 5
240 19 178 8 225 5
236 10 178 5 237 7
238 13 176 9 223 4
239 18 177 9 224 5
239 10 174 5 225 4
225 10 174 4 215 3
147 10 170 10 225 7
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X
238 14 178 7 225 8
170 13 158 7 228 7
229 11 175 6 186 1

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X
240 22 180 12 224 7
239 16 180 10 224 3
238 16 176 11 195 2

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X
239 19 178 11 228
240 21 180 13 227
240 19 180 11 229
167 7 160 3 213
239 16 161 4 222

rO~NDD

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X
240 20 180 12 238 12
240 20 180 16 238 13
240 19 180 13 237 12
240 21 180 17 237 9
240 21 179 13 238 8
235 11 178 9 225 2

239
239
232
239
235
232
237
232
209

9
16
10
16

6
11
11

5
12

Match 4
Score X

235
234
235
233
230
235
236
220
229

12
6
13
8
10
17
7
12
4

Match 4
Score X

235
229
182

13
11
5

Match 4
Score X

239
239
236

15
19
11

Match 4
Score X

240
237
238
226
239

14
13
15

19

Match 4
Score X

238
237
235
238
239
235

10
10
9
12
9
13

Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
299 21 288 12 1479 78 S
298 20 288 12 1473 76 B
299 20 287 8 1461 66
300 22 270 8 1449 77
296 16 280 9 1447 60
282 13 283 9 1437 63
299 25 289 9 1409 79
293 14 263 8 1404 63
299 21 295 13 1403 77
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
297 21 297 14 1481 88 G
299 24 290 13 1469 73 G
298 22 288 13 1464 80 S
294 12 274 7 1452 49
295 19 278 6 1440 61
299 20 264 4 1438 73
275 16 277 7 1426 49
298 19 278 5 1410 53
295 11 278 8 1344 50
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
297 24 296 15 1469 81 G
294 19 292 12 1371 69
296 16 258 5 1326 44
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
299 26 294 13 1476 95
296 22 290 10 1468 80
297 18 284 3 1426 61
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
299 21 291 12 1475 81
300 26 290 11 1474 88
298 20 289 8 1474 80
279 10 264 7 1309 29
110 10 20 0 991 53
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
299 22 299 20 1494 96 G
300 21 295 14 1490 94 G
299 25 299 14 1490 92 G
299 20 292 8 1486 87 S
297 21 285 6 1478 78 B
292 13 281 5 1446 53

GR&P National Championships 2010 — Results v1

Page 20 of 38



A Class Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Std
1 998 David Shea 240 16 173 6 215 2 229 7 298 22 278 7 1433 60 B
2 1750 Tim Hirst 239 14 176 5 218 3 229 7 297 19 256 6 1415 54
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Std
1 474 Matthew Warne 228 11 163 4 202 4 235 5 290 14 265 2 1383 40 S
2 910 Peter Harvey 239 18 113 3 224 4 233 5 297 17 271 6 1377 53 B
1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Std
1 164 Phil Cowling 237 17 179 6 233 8 240 11 299 17 277 3 1465 62
2 410 Neil Jones 237 9 177 10 225 4 230 7 297 16 286 4 1452 50
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Std
1 1768 Peter Matthews 239 10 175 5 195 4 229 8 293 15 278 8 1409 50
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Std

1 474 Matthew Warne 223 1 106 3 126 0 210 1 251 7 159 1 1075 13

1701 - Bianchi GRSB

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 140 Layne Chisholm 464 22 480 480 44 478 31 1902 145 S
2 167 Keith Cox 466 24 480 478 42 470 29 1894 143 B
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 466 22 470 480 43 470 35 1886 147
4 180 Ashley Dagger 443 19 480 478 37 466 24 1867 128
5 043 Mel Beard 448 28 470 480 43 451 14 1849 132
6 1990 Christopher West 420 12 460 478 30 464 27 1822 115
7 239 Clive Ferguson 398 21 470 478 29 469 30 1815 127
8 673 Mike Shields 401 16 400 470 26 422 26 1693 108
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1611 Christopher Lewis 458 15 460 476 29 476 34 1870 124 G
2 590 Nigel Porter 450 19 470 480 44 461 28 1861 138 S
3 371 Paul Hunter 433 18 450 480 34 450 27 1813 124
4 359 Neil Hornsby 422 8 460 408 28 476 37 1766 119
5 810 Alan Whittle 400 9 440 452 23 461 21 1753 97
6 510 Phil Milsom 317 4 470 445 24 428 25 1660 100
7 460 Andy Lowe 349 10 400 472 31 410 18 1631 99
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 283 Doug Green 394 7 460 478 37 442 16 1774 106
2 1750 Tim Hirst 341 6 480 475 36 448 24 1744 114
3 287 Ken Green 423 9 410 454 25 456 20 1743 95
4 768 Chris Walker 362 4 430 464 31 452 22 1708 100
5 2347 Stuart Roberts 247 3 460 464 33 454 28 1625 110
C Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 314 3 440 464 35 427 20 1645 102

GR&P National Championships 2010 — Results v1 Page 21 of 38



2 408 Jim Jones 279 4 460 431 25 436 21 1606 96
3 1969 Mark Jones 363 6 380 438 27 423 15 1604 86
4 909 Simon Arnold 189 3 470 476 35 463 22 1598 107
5 314 Maurice Harney 266 3 410 448 34 434 21 1558 99
6 163 Richard Cousins 393 11 440 275 10 396 20 1504 85
7 461 Christine Lowe 299 2 320 394 15 429 10 1432 58
8 1612 Laura Lewis 97 1 430 476 32 422 16 1425 92
9 1100 Lara Bestwick 173 0 420 383 31 449 15 1425 88
D Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2211 Peter Wylie 385 6 420 480 36 462 26 1747 110 G
2 1937 Achim Dreyer 306 6 450 471 32 437 19 1584 94 B
3 2114 Sophie Norton 207 3 450 458 34 428 11 1543 93
4 2237 John Shine 342 6 370 406 23 407 12 1525 78
5 2051 Jennifer Winter 147 2 400 389 17 396 11 1332 70
6 2414 Tulga Cordan 248 4 240 428 15 390 11 1306 54
1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 478 32 480 480 44 478 34 1916 158 S
2 140 Layne Chisholm 473 34 480 478 41 478 37 1899 159 B
3 228 David Emery 462 16 480 480 42 476 32 1898 138 B
4 043 Mel Beard 478 31 470 480 38 468 33 1896 149 B
5 167 Keith Cox 475 31 450 480 38 478 35 1883 149
6 810 Alan Whittle 472 23 430 469 34 466 23 1837 123
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1990 Christopher West 480 32 480 478 40 470 29 1908 149
2 359 Neil Hornsby 478 31 480 442 21 469 32 1869 132 G
3 725 Mick Tedesco 450 13 440 475 34 475 33 1840 124
4 180 Ashley Dagger 443 19 460 435 27 476 31 1814 123
5 909 Simon Arnold 438 16 450 443 20 460 24 1791 105
6 1346 Phil Stead 454 22 470 444 33 358 29 1726 131
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 510 Phil Milsom 472 20 460 460 32 476 33 1868 131 G
C Class
<no entries in this class>
D Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1969 Mark Jones 445 18 440 414 25 457 28 1756 115 G
2 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 350 9 430 462 35 471 34 1713 121 B
1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 371 Paul Hunter 476 41 480 480 39 480 40 1916 168 G
2 163 Richard Cousins 478 27 420 424 24 450 30 1772 123
1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 810 Alan Whittle 450 16 450 467 35 470 28 1837 124
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1721 - Bianchi LBP

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 140 Layne Chisholm 476 35 480 480 42 480 38 1916 163 G
2 239 Clive Ferguson 470 24 480 478 41 468 32 1896 145 S
3 228 David Emery 470 24 460 471 33 439 18 1840 121
4 164 Phil Cowling 430 19 450 463 29 443 15 1786 108
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 673 Mike Shields 461 16 480 480 27 470 22 1891 113 G
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1475 James Harris 425 13 450 454 28 431 18 1760 104 G
2 1750 Tim Hirst 415 15 360 425 23 416 13 1616 87
1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 043 Mel Beard 465 30 480 474 40 462 22 1881 140 S
2 164 Phil Cowling 438 16 460 445 23 474 23 1817 108
3 228 David Emery 458 22 400 440 16 419 22 1717 100
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1006 Nick Towndrow 402 13 440 405 13 435 16 1682 86
2 180 Ashley Dagger 457 19 330 455 20 424 14 1666 86
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 362 Keith Howell 448 10 280 459 27 416 10 1603 75
2 165 Stefan Cowling 415 12 370 388 11 398 8 1571 68
3 871 Mark Giriffiths 403 11 320 347 8 378 8 1448 59
1821 - Bianchi Tyro LBP
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 871 Mark Giriffiths 450 17 420 440 20 428 13 1738 92
1822 - Bianchi Tyro LBR
<no entries for this event>
1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 296 David Hackett 49 6 49 7 49 6 49 7 50 6 50 8 296 40 G
2 198 Darren Digby 49 6 48 5 50 9 48 7 49 8 49 4 293 39 G
3 2337 Greg Rastall 47 4 49 6 48 3 48 5 48 6 49 8 289 32 S
4 1611 Christopher Lewis 48 5 49 9 49 7 46 4 48 4 48 7 288 36 S
5 1996 David Wylde 46 3 45 2 49 5 46 5 50 9 50 8 286 32 B
6 711 Paul Stockill 46 5 48 7 48 5 47 6 47 4 48 7 284 34
7 1287 Peter Cotton 46 6 47 6 45 4 48 7 46 5 48 5 280 33
8 810 Alan Whittle 47 4 47 2 45 3 47 3 42 1 47 3 275 16
9 460 Andy Lowe 42 3 45 1 46 1 45 2 45 2 45 4 268 13
10 777 Alan Warner 42 1 32 1 49 6 48 5 47 3 45 1 263 17
11 1773 Morné Van Dalen 4 2 47 4 47 2 43 1 41 3 29 4 251 16
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12 673 Mike Shields
A Class

Competitor

2058 Alan Convery

1569 Chris McLean

1914 Terry Lowman
030 Alan Barker

1969 Mark Jones

2056 Robert Hill

2067 Tim Finley

1779 Steve Wattam
052 Gerald Betteridge

2108 James Stevenson
408 Jim Jones

2124 Steve Denton

1802 Dennis Thompson

1748 Robert Forbes
310 Alan Hargrave

2163 Colin McMichael
001 Rob Adam

1522 David Phin

1813 Ross Burrough
074 Sharon Bowden

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

1588 Andy Collins-Williams

2051 Jennifer Winter
24 1612 Laura Lewis
25 737 Josie Adam

B Class

NNNNRPRRRRERERRRE R
WNPRPOOVO~NOUDWNROO®NOOOAWDNE

Competitor
2347 Stuart Roberts
2330 Robert J Tonner
2149 Matthew Reynolds
2362 Geoff Stead
1931 Herb Teachey
666 Chris Farr
2340 Glenn Gordon
2423 John Milner
2361 Jason Whitworth
1965 Kim Grace
2221 Mario Madden
2352 Simon Bold
1774 David Ward
2329 Robert Tonner
672 Andrew Sherriff
1580 David Hamilton
2414 Tulga Cordan
2086 Jacky Lamb

PR RRRRRRE
O~NOUNARWNROOINOORWN R

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor

1287 Peter Cotton
683 Jim Smith

1772 Terry Fry
296 David Hackett
198 Darren Digby

abhwNPEF

46 4 42 3 47 3 48 7 24 1 27 2 234 20

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
47 2 49 6 48 5 50 6 47 2 49 5 290 26 G
47 5 48 4 48 6 47 6 47 3 48 6 285 30 G
47 4 48 4 45 4 47 4 49 8 48 5 284 29 S
48 3 48 3 47 3 45 5 47 3 49 5 284 22 S
47 3 46 5 45 2 48 5 47 5 49 7 282 27 S
45 2 46 4 46 3 49 6 47 4 47 6 280 25 S
49 3 47 3 46 4 42 3 47 3 48 4 279 20 B
44 0 45 3 45 3 45 2 48 4 49 5 276 17 B
47 6 46 6 47 3 47 4 42 3 46 4 275 26 B
40 2 45 3 49 6 46 3 46 2 49 8 275 24 B
48 4 48 4 45 4 49 5 48 5 34 3 272 25 B
41 1 48 3 48 4 47 4 44 1 44 1 272 14 B
43 3 45 3 46 3 45 4 44 3 48 0 271 16 B
45 2 46 3 48 4 43 1 47 5 42 1 271 16 B
43 3 47 5 47 3 42 3 43 0 47 3 269 17
383 0 48 4 46 4 47 4 47 5 42 2 268 19
44 0 43 1 44 1 45 3 47 5 44 4 267 14
39 2 46 3 44 4 47 3 45 5 45 1 266 18
42 3 41 2 45 4 44 3 47 3 47 2 266 17
44 3 41 1 47 3 45 2 44 2 45 4 266 15
37 5 42 1 46 3 43 0 46 5 47 6 261 20
41 2 44 4 42 2 45 5 43 2 42 2 257 17
39 1 42 3 44 3 46 4 42 2 43 2 256 15
41 2 41 3 45 2 44 2 43 3 41 0 255 12
36 0 36 2 41 2 37 0 41 3 41 2 232 9

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
49 6 45 2 48 7 48 6 50 6 49 7 289 34 G
45 4 47 4 47 3 48 4 49 6 47 5 283 26 G
48 7 47 3 49 5 44 2 45 1 47 5 280 23 G
46 4 45 3 45 3 49 1 47 5 44 4 276 20 G
39 3 46 5 41 1 45 1 44 4 44 3 259 17 S
39 2 45 3 45 3 38 0 43 5 46 5 256 18 S
42 3 39 1 45 3 40 1 44 2 43 3 253 13 B
43 1 41 2 45 2 34 1 43 4 47 2 253 12 B
41 3 42 0 41 2 42 2 38 0 43 2 247 9
383 0 34 0 47 5 46 2 41 1 41 1 247 9
42 5 34 1 42 1 38 0 45 4 43 1 244 12
42 2 36 0 43 3 40 1 40 3 42 2 243 11
40 1 40 2 42 1 45 3 36 1 40 2 243 10
42 2 46 1 48 3 43 1 21 1 41 2 241 10
41 1 32 1 43 1 45 2 41 1 35 1 237 7
41 1 39 0 39 1 29 2 43 1 45 2 236 7
32z 1 40 0 37 0 37 1 34 1 44 1 224 4
43 2 34 0 30 O 38 1 23 0 37 0 205 3

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
30 5 305 30 6 30 6 30 5 30 4 180 31 G
30 5 30 5 30 2 30 6 30 6 30 5 180 29 G
30 5 305 30 5 30 4 30 3 30 4 180 26 G
30 3 305 30 4 30 3 30 5 30 3 180 23 G
29 5 30 6 30 5 30 4 30 5 30 6 179 31 S
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6 777 Alan Warner

7 2190 Martin Hale

8 393 Chris Pannell

9 354 David Holt

10 810 Alan Whittle

11 1022 Steve Lamb

12 2124 Steve Denton

13 1346 Phil Stead

14 458 Peter Lomas

15 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

16 725 Mick Tedesco

17 1773 Morné Van Dalen
A Class

Competitor
2337 Greg Rastall
987 Charles Bestwick
1914 Terry Lowman
2211 Peter Wylie
2163 Colin McMichael
052 Gerald Betteridge
2330 Robert J Tonner
2114 Sophie Norton
625 Neil Roberts
998 David Shea
821 Trevor Williams
561 David Payne
673 Mike Shields
2329 Robert Tonner
001 Rob Adam
2308 Andrew Brice
1113 William Paterson
1774 David Ward
408 Jim Jones
1969 Mark Jones
2237 John Shine
1363 Ade Sell
574 Bruce Perry
2108 James Stevenson
1823 Peter Shouksmith
26 1463 Simon Walters
B Class

NNNRNNNRPRRERRRERRR R R
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Competitor

2172 lain McFadyen
1802 Dennis Thompson
2221 Mario Madden
1784 Jason Croxon
2056 Robert Hill

2086 Jacky Lamb

2312 Pasquale D’Andrea
1412 Amy Pannell
1013 Richard Perry
1580 David Hamilton
1965 Kim Grace

e
mPhoo~v~ouh~hwNek

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb

29 4 30 4 30 4 30 3 30 6 30 4 179 25 S
29 5 30 5 30 3 30 4 30 3 30 4 179 24 S
30 5 30 6 30 3 30 4 30 1 29 5 179 24 S
30 3 305 30 6 30 3 30 5 29 2 179 24 S
29 2 29 5 305 30 5 30 3 30 4 178 24 S
28 4 30 6 30 4 30 5 30 4 29 5 177 28 B
29 4 29 5 29 4 30 5 30 2 30 5 177 25 B
30 4 30 4 305 29 3 28 4 30 5 177 25 B
29 2 30 4 30 4 29 3 29 3 30 3 177 19 B
282 30 1 305 28 3 30 4 30 5 176 20 B
29 4 28 2 30 4 28 3 30 4 30 6 175 23

29 4 29 4 28 2 30 3 29 3 28 2 173 18

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
30 5 29 4 305 30 5 305 29 5 178 29 G
29 3 30 4 30 6 30 5 30 5 29 4 178 27 G
30 4 30 4 28 3 30 4 30 6 30 4 178 25 G
30 4 29 3 30 6 30 2 30 6 29 2 178 23 G
28 3 30 4 30 3 29 4 30 5 30 5 177 24 S
29 4 30 6 29 4 29 5 29 3 30 3 176 25 S
29 3 30 4 29 5 29 5 30 4 28 4 175 25 S
28 3 29 2 30 4 28 3 30 5 30 5 175 22 S
28 2 30 4 29 3 30 1 28 4 30 4 175 18 S
29 4 30 5 29 2 28 1 30 3 29 3 175 18 S
30 3 29 1 30 0 28 4 28 0 29 3 174 11 B
28 2 30 5 271 30 5 29 2 29 4 173 19 B
29 3 281 29 3 29 2 29 3 29 4 173 16 B
27 3 28 2 30 3 30 2 29 2 29 3 173 15 B
29 3 28 3 29 2 28 1 29 4 29 2 172 15 B
30 3 29 3 29 4 23 1 30 5 30 6 171 22 B
28 3 28 3 29 4 28 2 30 5 28 4 171 21 B
27 3 25 4 29 4 29 5 30 4 30 4 170 24 B
27 4 27 2 29 3 29 3 30 4 28 4 170 20 B
30 5 29 2 27 3 27 2 30 5 27 2 170 19 B
30 6 24 4 25 3 30 4 30 5 29 4 168 26

29 2 30 5 29 4 29 2 26 1 25 0 168 14

27 2 28 1 26 1 26 1 27 2 26 2 160 9

14 0 28 1 30 4 26 1 29 4 28 2 155 12

23 0 26 3 26 1 24 1 28 2 25 1 152 8

28 2 29 4 29 3 29 3 4 0 27 2 146 14

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
29 5 30 6 30 4 29 3 29 5 29 4 176 27 G
28 2 29 3 29 4 28 3 30 4 30 4 174 20 G
27 2 29 4 28 4 29 3 29 4 29 3 171 20 G
28 3 27 3 29 2 26 1 28 2 28 2 166 13 B
18 1 29 4 28 2 29 4 29 2 29 2 162 15

28 0 29 3 27 2 26 2 23 2 25 1 158 10

26 1 24 0 28 3 25 0 26 3 28 2 157 9

27 3 28 0 26 1 27 2 24 1 22 1 154 8

23 0 24 1 26 3 25 1 26 1 27 2 151 8

25 1 27 2 26 1 27 1 12 0 27 2 144 7

20 1 28 3 20 1 20 0O 26 2 23 0 137 7

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
30 4 30 4 30 4 30 3 30 4 30 5 180 24 G
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2 239 Clive Ferguson
3 007 Charles Murton
4 1405 Robert Sanders

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Competitor

~NO O~ WN PR

1921 - Advancing Target LBP

X Class

725 Mick Tedesco
1772 Terry Fry

810 Alan Whittle
1797 Tony Walsh

440 Richard Knight

212 Vanessa Duffy

748 Graham Trimmer

Competitor

O~NO O WN P

>
Q

ass

748 Graham Trimmer

1996 David Wylde

296 David Hackett

1773 Morné Van Dalen

239 Clive Ferguson
673 Mike Shields

2123 Andrew Brook

074 Sharon Bowden

Competitor

abhwNPEF

BC

711 Paul Stockill
998 David Shea

2067 Tim Finley

688 Steve Smoothy

1748 Robert Forbes
ass

Competitor

abhwNPEF

1922 - Advancing Target LBR

X Class

625 Neil Roberts

1100 Lara Bestwick

468 John Lynch
888 Sue Farr

2220 Tom O'Neill

Competitor

A WNPF

AC

ass

725 Mick Tedesco

2190 Martin Hale
1773 Morné Van Dalen

164 Phil Cowling

Competitor

b wWwN -

283 Doug Green

2124 Steve Denton
2055 Jonathan Cormie

581 John Pilmer
001 Rob Adam

30 2 30 4 30 5 29 5 30 6 30 4 179 26 G
30 5 29 4 30 5 28 1 27 3 28 5 172 23 B
28 0 25 1 28 4 25 0O 29 4 28 3 163 12
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
29 2 30 4 30 6 30 5 30 4 30 5 179 26 G
29 3 30 4 30 4 30 4 30 4 30 4 179 23 G
29 2 30 4 30 3 30 5 29 4 30 5 178 23 G
29 2 28 3 29 3 28 3 28 3 27 4 169 18
26 1 28 1 30 4 28 2 28 3 29 3 169 14
28 2 29 4 26 1 26 3 30 1 28 4 167 15
29 3 27 1 29 3 29 2 29 3 21 0O 164 12
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
30 4 30 4 29 4 29 4 30 6 30 4 178 26 S
28 2 30 6 29 4 30 4 30 4 30 5 177 25 S
30 5 29 3 30 4 28 3 29 3 30 5 176 23 B
29 2 29 4 30 5 30 4 28 1 30 2 176 18 B
28 0 28 2 29 3 30 5 30 4 30 4 175 18 B
284 29 2 30 5 28 3 27 2 30 5 172 21
26 2 28 2 23 0 29 3 22 1 29 3 157 11
24 0 22 0 20 0O 28 1 24 0 28 1 146 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
30 3 28 1 29 3 28 2 30 4 29 3 174 16 S
30 5 28 1 30 4 30 3 27 0 29 2 174 15 S
26 1 28 2 30 3 27 2 29 3 28 4 168 15 B
28 3 29 3 26 0 27 4 29 2 27 2 166 14 B
26 3 24 1 30 3 28 2 27 2 25 0 160 11
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
26 3 23 0 30 5 28 2 27 1 30 5 164 16 S
27 2 26 1 28 3 29 2 26 1 25 1 161 10 S
24 1 28 0 25 0 26 1 25 1 29 3 157 6 B
22 1 27 3 28 2 29 2 24 0 17 2 147 10
19 0 23 1 20 1 22 1 25 1 24 2 133 6
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
28 2 29 4 30 2 30 4 29 2 30 5 176 19 B
30 1 28 4 28 3 30 5 30 2 28 3 174 18
26 1 28 2 28 2 29 3 27 3 30 3 168 14
20 3 27 1 29 5 29 3 30 4 29 3 164 19
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
29 3 29 1 29 3 30 4 29 5 30 4 176 20 G
28 2 28 3 30 4 28 2 26 0 26 1 166 12 B
26 0 26 2 29 2 30 2 25 1 30 4 166 11 B
24 1 28 2 26 1 24 3 29 2 26 3 157 12
29 2 27 3 26 0 22 0O 25 2 28 4 157 11
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6 2123 Andrew Brook 29 2 28 2 29 2 23 2 29 1 9 O 147 9
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 625 Neil Roberts 29 2 27 1 28 2 30 1 29 4 30 2 17312 G
2 574 Bruce Perry 29 2 28 4 26 3 27 2 28 4 29 3 167 18 G
3 688 Steve Smoothy 28 0 28 2 27 1 29 2 26 2 27 2 165 9 G
4 2058 Alan Convery 24 3 29 2 26 1 27 1 28 2 27 0O 161 9 S
5 1765 Leslie Kong 231 27 2 29 2 30 5 28 2 23 1 160 13 S
6 1493 Alan Smith 23 0 24 1 23 0 28 3 27 1 28 1 153 6
7 468 John Lynch 25 0 251 24 1 27 1 26 1 26 1 153 5
8 2172 lain McFadyen 18 1 26 1 27 1 26 1 27 1 24 0 148 5
9 2073 John Duggan 21 2 19 0 26 1 22 1 23 1 20 0O 131 5
10 737 Josie Adam 21 0 22 1 20 0 21 1 25 1 22 1 131 4
11 1802 Dennis Thompson 7 0 21 2 23 0 201 29 0O 25 2 125 5
12 1965 Kim Grace 24 3 16 0 16 0 22 1 19 0 22 0 119 4
13 2220 Tom O’Neill 20 0 24 1 27 2 16 0 14 1 18 0 119 4
2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total Std
1 133 John Chambers 10.15 9.41 9.92 9.02 9.15 47.65 G
2 1500 Julian Fox 10.08 9.18 10.04 9.64 9.04 47.98 G
3 2058 Alan Convery 9.48 11.40 11.05 8.66 9.32 49.91 G
4 354 David Holt 11.07 11.29 10.18 10.10 10.04 52.68 S
5 2211 Peter Wylie 10.25 11.31 9.85 10.33  11.92 53.66 S
6 2149 Matthew Reynolds 11.06 11.03 10.66 10.77 11.50 55.02 B
7 2172 lain McFadyen 13.85 12.16 10.58 9.18 10.34 56.11 B
8 725 Mick Tedesco 13.23 11.39 1131 1254 10.02 58.49 B
9 2307 Stephen Brook 12.08 1191 1144 1157 11.52 58.52 B
10 007 Charles Murton 1155 1237 1157 1244 1153 59.46 B
11 2347 Stuart Roberts 1349 1298 11.06 11.22 11.03 59.78 B
12 468 John Lynch 1399 13.37 10.70 10.69 11.28 60.03
13 310 Alan Hargrave 13.08 1259 11.36 11.87 12.28 61.18
14 2414 Tulga Cordan 12.27 11.88 13.01 12,57 11.77 61.50
15 2323 Adam King 1141 1211 1250 12,19 14.38 62.59
16 1405 Robert Sanders 13.36 1433 1198 1159 12.03 63.29
17 2056 Robert Hill 1589 12.34 11.78 11.04 12.43 63.48
18 2051 Jennifer Winter 15.24 13.66 13.18 1243 12.18 66.69
19 2000 Sally Philcox 16.58 12.34 14.69 12.02 12.70 68.33
20 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 13.92 15.08 1393 1524 17.29 75.46
21 890 Denis Goodwin 13.67 2046 14.19 1446 15.78 78.56
22 2340 Glenn Gordon 18.00 18.79 14.83 1493 14.77 81.32
23 2423 John Milner 17.78 23.37 14.65 14.15 14.47 84.42
24 2221 Mario Madden 1753 18.69 18.47 1831 17.73 90.73
25 2123 Andrew Brook 17.30 39.61 13.06 16.40 13.44 99.81
26 2387 Anthony Mccormick 27.72 3855 23.63 26.68 25.42 142.00
2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total Std
1 043 Mel Beard 13.25 1359 1231 1224 12.64 64.03 G
2 725 Mick Tedesco 17.08 1561 1540 1496 12.78 75.83 S
3 1287 Peter Cotton 14.02 1768 18.14 1394 15.12 78.90 S
4 683 Jim Smith 1585 16.24 16.46 16.43 16.08 81.06 S
5 2056 Robert Hill 1853 20.62 18.44 17.37 18.34 93.30 B
6 821 Trevor Williams 20.78 22.33 18.49 20.18 20.44 102.22
7 2221 Mario Madden 2192 2130 21.77 2233 22.30 109.62
8 2386 Brian Walker 4299 34.09 2549 32.06 35.30 169.93

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

<no entries for this event>
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2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

<no entries for this event>

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor
030 Alan Barker
2123 Andrew Brook
1100 Lara Bestwick
1264 Gaynor Chinery
581 John Pilmer
582 Tony Pilmer

OO WN P

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor
043 Mel Beard
133 John Chambers
030 Alan Barker
1006 Nick Towndrow
1768 Peter Matthews
2123 Andrew Brook
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1500 Julian Fox

O~NO O WN P

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

12.17
14.18
16.08
15.46
21.23
17.58

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

11.70
10.35
13.39
13.07
15.32
17.19
23.75
21.78

3335 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump

Competitor
561 David Payne
725 Mick Tedesco
001 Rob Adam
1475 James Harris
1912 Paul Tasker
491 Simon Scott
2061 Dave Rollinson
1937 Achim Dreyer

O~NO OB WNPF

3336 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

Competitor
1006 Nick Towndrow
1103 Andrew Duffy
001 Rob Adam
212 Vanessa Duffy
561 David Payne
1405 Robert Sanders
133 John Chambers
737 Josie Adam
871 Mark Griffiths
2058 Alan Convery
1548 lain Dunn
1292 Brian Reacher
2124 Steve Denton
2061 Dave Rollinson
1773 Morné Van Dalen

PR R R R
SrE SRR Boom~NourwNR

3822 - Man v Man LBR
Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 1346 Phil Stead
3 133 John Chambers

030 Alan Barker

13.71
12.53
14.05
17.14
18.13
43.72

10.15
11.43
11.55
14.78
13.46
15.54
16.68
18.12

12.19
11.42
17.72
17.47
17.20
27.95

9.46
10.86
12.75
13.01
12.64
16.55
12.00
18.49

12.37
10.27
15.73
15.33
16.90
15.16

10.37
9.76
11.87
12.84
12.72
14.50
19.89
17.70

10.71
13.11
13.76
14.21
18.26
31.26

12.01
15.12
13.74
13.31
15.72
13.57
15.72
14.26

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

38
37
36
36
20
18
18
12

40
40
39
36
35
32
19
19

39
39
40
40
39
29
29
32

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

40
39
38
36
33
30
29
33
38
32
30
38
21
24
25

39
38
37
37
40
38
40
35
26
38
32
25
38
36
33

38
38
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
32
40
38
40
38
39

Total
61.15
61.51
77.34
79.61
91.72
135.67

Total
53.69
57.52
63.30
67.01
69.86
77.35
88.04
90.35
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6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

PR R R R
SrE SRR Boom~NourwNR

16
17
18
19
20

6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

PR RR R
SrE R REBowo~ourwn R

16
17
18

180
212
283
440
688
725
748

Ashley Dagger
Vanessa Duffy
Doug Green
Richard Knight
Steve Smoothy
Mick Tedesco
Graham Trimmer

1768 Peter Matthews
1800 Alan Podevin

1990 Christopher West

Competitor

140

683 Jim Smith

1990

354 David Holt
1492 Dale Pearmain
226 William Ellis
167 Keith Cox
458 Peter Lomas
1937 Achim Dreyer
1292 Brian Reacher
927 Peter Blackbee
393 Chris Pannell
1102 Ron Sargent
1580 David Hamilton
1412 Amy Pannell
1463 Simon Walters
896 Dave Baldock
736 Mal Thompson
826 Jeff Wilson
1774 David Ward

Competitor
2243 Alan Ward
676 Anthony Short

1542

491 Simon Scott
226 William Ellis
1784 Jason Croxon

1160 Kevin Gray
1463 Simon Walters
393 Chris Pannell
561 David Payne
2188 Graham Gough

783 Peter Watts
810 Alan Whittle
1779 Steve Wattam
826 Jeff Wilson

2163

372 Paul Mercer

345 Roger Hodgkins

Layne Chisholm

Christopher West

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Colin McMichael

P1
46
49
47
50
47
48
48
50
45
47
44
44
44
37
42
36
39
31
34

P1
36
36
34
30
18
29
31
25
24
21
29
23
18
22
28
21
13
20

6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)
Competitor

226 William Ellis
2 2058 Alan Convery
676 Anthony Short

1

3

P1
33
34
31

P2
50
50
50
50
42
48
44
48
42
49
42
42
43
39
42
39
39
35
22

P2
29
27
26
27
25
20
26
13
19
22
22
18
16
20
21
17
16

P2
40
24
22

P3
36
41
31
24
35
33
34
22
26
24
36
29
33
30
24
25
16
18
11

P3
30
37
21
28
22
23
15
18
22
21
20
22
22
20

15
18
20

P3
28
22
23

P4
40
27
30
31
28
22
25
27
33
25
23
27
19
26
12
20
10

15

P4
26
19
25
15
25
15
12
27
18
17

16
16

11
16

P4
28
20
14

Total
172
167
158
155
152
151
151
147
146
145
145
142
139
132
120
120
104

91
82

Total
121
119
106
100

90
87
84
83
83
81
80
79
72
70
66
64
63
50

Total
129
100

90
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393 Chris Pannell
345 Roger Hodgkins
810 Alan Whittle
167 Keith Cox

1463 Simon Walters
491 Simon Scott

©o0o~NO O1A

6580 - McQueen
Competitor

1 1996 David Wylde

2 2067 Tim Finley

3 2432 Jan Berry

4= 354 David Holt

4= 393 Chris Pannell

6 458 Peter Lomas

7 1923 Peter Moores

8 1813 Ross Burrough

9 1292 Brian Reacher

10 1356 Andy Wyspianski

11 2234 Christopher McGill

12 1691 Timothy Jemmett

13 2048 Philip Bond

14 1990 Christopher West

15 683 Jim Smith

16 1463 Simon Walters

17 2191 Nathan Stenson

18 2312 Pasquale D’Andrea

19 2433 Christopher Norris

20 1102 Ron Sargent

21 140 Layne Chisholm

22 226 William Ellis

23 2243 Alan Ward

24 1937 Achim Dreyer

25 133 John Chambers

26 1779 Steve Wattam

27 2172 lain McFadyen

28 676 Anthony Short

29 2322 David Morrow

30 1405 Robert Sanders

31 1492 Dale Pearmain

32 1823 Peter Shouksmith

33 1412 Amy Pannell

34 341 Laurie Hinds

35 1013 Richard Perry

36 890 Denis Goodwin

37 1475 James Harris

38 314 Maurice Harney

39 736 Mal Thompson

40 574 Bruce Perry

41 1580 David Hamilton

42 896 Dave Baldock

43 2423 John Milner

The 1500 Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 623 Gwyn Roberts
3 140 Layne Chisholm

20
16
27
18
11
26

GRSB (1501)
Score
1488
1481
1480

17
16

18
19
19

22
26
19
25
21

X Score
114 1499
105 1497
101 1490

26
22
23
11
16
10

Score

57
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
47
46
46
45
45
45
43
42
38
37
37
36
33
31
30
23
15

GRCF (1502)

X
122
125
104

85
80
77
72
67
61
\Y Tie V
7 55 5
6 56 6
5 52 3
5 52 2
5 52 2
5 35 0
5 0 0
5
3
3
3
4
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Total
Score X
2987 236
2978 230
2970 205
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4 167 Keith Cox 1479 101 1488 96 2967 197
5 296 David Hackett 1478 98 1488 106 2966 204
6 1180 Andrew Jarman 1478 91 1488 104 2966 195
7 1155 Michael Chinery 1475 90 1487 99 2962 189
8 1492 Dale Pearmain 1466 76 1491 103 2957 179
9 683 Jim Smith 1471 79 1485 92 2956 171
10 090 Norman Brown 1468 75 1478 106 2946 181
11 1022 Steve Lamb 1458 80 1487 94 2945 174
12 1057 Andrew Summers 1467 77 1474 97 2941 174
13 354 David Holt 1470 76 1470 94 2940 170
14 034 Neil Francis 1453 70 1479 88 2932 158
15 030 Alan Barker 1449 75 1476 87 2925 162
16 1750 Tim Hirst 1447 65 1474 78 2921 143
17 909 Simon Arnold 1442 54 1471 85 2913 139
18 468 John Lynch 1452 65 1461 66 2913 131
19 1914 Terry Lowman 1445 66 1464 80 2909 146
20 2163 Colin McMichael 1421 42 1481 88 2902 130
21 359 Neil Hornsby 1401 58 1476 87 2877 145
22 2211 Peter Wylie 1428 63 1438 73 2866 136
23 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 1417 54 1447 60 2864 114
24 810 Alan Whittle 1377 40 1481 83 2858 123
25 408 Jim Jones 1407 55 1440 61 2847 116
26 1969 Mark Jones 1439 61 1404 63 2843 124
27 074 Sharon Bowden 1380 56 1409 79 2789 135
28 2086 Jacky Lamb 1375 26 1344 50 2719 76

The Bianchi Aggregate
Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1886 147 1916 158 3802 305
2 140 Layne Chisholm 1902 145 1899 159 3801 304
3 167 Keith Cox 1894 143 1883 149 3777 292
4 043 Mel Beard 1849 132 1896 149 3745 281
5 1990 Christopher West 1822 115 1908 149 3730 264
6 180 Ashley Dagger 1867 128 1814 123 3681 251
7 359 Neil Hornsby 1766 119 1869 132 3635 251
8 810 Alan Whittle 1753 97 1837 123 3590 220
9 510 Phil Milsom 1660 100 1868 131 3528 231
10 909 Simon Arnold 1598 107 1791 105 3389 212
11 1969 Mark Jones 1604 86 1756 115 3360 201

The Gallery Rifle Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF
1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1481 105 1497 125 1886 147 1916 158 6780 535
2 140 Layne Chisholm 1480 101 1490 104 1902 145 1899 159 6771 509
3 167 Keith Cox 1479 101 1488 96 1894 143 1883 149 6744 489
4 359 Neil Hornshy 1401 58 1476 87 1766 119 1869 132 6512 396
5 810 Alan Whittle 1377 40 1481 83 1753 97 1837 123 6448 343
6 909 Simon Arnold 1442 54 1471 85 1598 107 1791 105 6302 351
7 1969 Mark Jones 1439 61 1404 63 1604 86 1756 115 6203 325

British Championships - Precision GRSB
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRSB

25m (0101) 50m (0301) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1411 Brian Girling 276 6 289 11 565 17
2 166 lan Cox 272 3 290 7 562 10
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3 410 Neil Jones 277 5 284 6 561 11
4 1469 Paul Tester 269 1 286 5 555 6
5 345 Roger Hodgkins 271 3 281 6 552 9
6 2237 John Shine 264 2 281 6 545 8
7 570 Les Pearson 258 2 272 5 530 7
8 2340 Glenn Gordon 254 3 267 2 521 5
9 777 Alan Warner 262 2 259 3 521 5
10 1691 Timothy Jemmett 170 1 275 0 445 1
11 1931 Herb Teachey 241 1 170 2 411 3
British Championships - Precision GRCF
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRCF
25m (0102) 50m (0302) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 140 Layne Chisholm 297 11 283 6 580 17
2 1411 Brian Girling 297 15 282 9 579 24
3 410 Neil Jones 298 21 279 7 577 28
4 167 Keith Cox 297 15 278 8 575 23
5 1956 Carol Childs 297 17 276 5 573 22
6 2237 John Shine 296 13 275 4 571 17
7 198 Darren Dighy 298 16 270 2 568 18
8 1469 Paul Tester 295 13 272 2 567 15
9 345 Roger Hodgkins 201 10 260 4 551 14
10 810 Alan Whittle 288 7 254 2 542 9
11 777 Alan Warner 286 8 252 1 538 9
British Championships - Short Events - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRSB
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 299 15 118 18 417 33
2 296 David Hackett 300 15 117 14 417 29
3 1426 Taff Wilcox 299 16 117 16 416 32
4 632  John Robinson 299 16 116 13 415 29
5 1611 Christopher Lewis 298 18 115 12 413 30
6 1990 Christopher West 296 13 115 7 411 20
7 623 Gwyn Roberts 300 11 111 14 411 25
8 2337 Greg Rastall 296 12 115 14 411 26
9 239 Clive Ferguson 297 10 112 9 409 19
10 180 Ashley Dagger 296 12 113 6 409 18
11 1996 David Wylde 298 12 110 11 408 23
12 2067 Tim Finley 298 6 109 7 407 13
13 1569 Chris McLean 293 6 113 13 406 19
14 166 lan Cox 297 14 109 8 406 22
15 1155 Michael Chinery 295 13 111 11 406 24
16 987 Charles Bestwick 295 16 111 12 406 28
17 034  Neil Francis 293 7 112 8 405 15
18 1828 John Crouch 297 15 108 8 405 23
19 198 Darren Dighy 296 11 108 3 404 14
20 2058 Alan Convery 295 12 109 7 404 19
21 468 John Lynch 297 12 106 5 403 17
22 711 Paul Stockill 294 9 108 12 402 21
23 1057 Andrew Summers 294 14 106 8 400 22
24 2211 Peter Wylie 292 8 108 6 400 14
25 090 Norman Brown 295 18 104 5 399 23
26 1287 Peter Cotton 295 9 103 4 398 13
27 673 Mike Shields 2903 7 105 3 398 10
28 2347 Stuart Roberts 299 19 9 5 398 24
29 2163 Colin McMichael 294 8 104 7 398 15
30 1969 Mark Jones 290 7 105 4 395 11
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

2114
77
283

2330

1914

2108

2056

1612
074

2422

1977
052

2124

2340

2307

2362

2172

1813
672

2373

2329

2308

2221

1931

2352

2423

1773

2361

2086

Sophie Norton
Alan Warner
Doug Green
Robert J Tonner
Terry Lowman
James Stevenson
Robert Hill

Laura Lewis
Sharon Bowden
Simon East
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Gerald Betteridge
Steve Denton
Glenn Gordon
Stephen Brook
Geoff Stead

lain McFadyen
Ross Burrough
Andrew Sherriff
Jillian Tanner
Robert Tonner
Andrew Brice
Mario Madden
Herb Teachey
Simon Bold

John Milner
Morné Van Dalen
Jason Whitworth
Jacky Lamb

201
289
289
288
289
293
286
289
287
285
289
292
290
280
285
279
283
281
287
278
293
275
276
283
280
272
290
269
228

British Championships - Short Events - GRCF

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRCF

NNNNNNNRPRREPREPRRER
OURWNRPOOONOUARWNROOINDDUORAWNE

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
632 John Robinson
783 Peter Watts
180 Ashley Dagger
198 Darren Digby
1569 Chris McLean
1287 Peter Cotton
1022 Steve Lamb
1990 Christopher West
167 Keith Cox
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
987 Charles Bestwick
2124 Steve Denton
683 Jim Smith
2190 Martin Hale
582  Tony Pilmer
030 Alan Barker
725 Mick Tedesco
777  Alan Warner
034 Neil Francis
1772 Terry Fry
1155 Michael Chinery
1828 John Crouch
296 David Hackett
810 Alan Whittle
1773 Morné Van Dalen

= el B =
NwBrowoBERoororvNorNoGENROODO®OR

T+P 1
Score X
300 28
300 26
300 26
298 18
299 21
300 14
299 19
300 25
299 19
300 26
300 21
299 21
298 14
299 20
300 20
299 19
300 17
299 14
300 21
298 16
299 15
299 22
298 19
300 21
296 18
299 17

104
105
105
106
105
100
107
103
105
106
100
97
97
106
99
105
99
100
91
98
83
101
98
90
92
95
70
86
91

PRP~NONPFPNMNNOOORPWWRARWOAONOROUTWOOONOOO AN

Multi-Tgt

Score
119
119
119
120
119
117
118
117
118
117
116
117
118
117
116
116
115
115
114
116
115
115
115
113
117
113

X
21
20
16
17
18
11
18
13
15
10
12
14
14
17
12
13

9
17
13
11
13
15
12
12
14

9

395 19
394 12
394 15
394 12
394 16
393 15
393 12
392 10
392 16
391 21
389 12
389 13
387 6
386 13
384 10
384 5
382 8
381 4
378 9
376 10
376 17
376 17
374 7
373 4
372 7
367 9
360 17
355 4
319 3
Total
Score X
419 49
419 46
419 42
418 35
418 39
417 25
417 37
417 38
417 34
417 36
416 33
416 35
416 28
416 37
416 32
415 32
415 26
414 31
414 34
414 27
414 28
414 37
413 31
413 33
413 32
412 26
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

British Championships - Target Shotgun

074
1914
1800

561

283
1463
1977
2422
2330
1057
2123

711
2329
2172
1765
2163
2056
2211
2108
1113
2055
1500

408
1412

393
1611
2114
1493
2086

354
1586
2221
2308

035

188

Sharon Bowden
Terry Lowman
Alan Podevin
David Payne
Doug Green
Simon Walters
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Simon East
Robert J Tonner
Andrew Summers
Andrew Brook
Paul Stockill
Robert Tonner
lain McFadyen
Leslie Kong
Colin McMichael
Robert Hill

Peter Wylie
James Stevenson
William Paterson
Jonathan Cormie
Julian Fox

Jim Jones

Amy Pannell
Chris Pannell
Christopher Lewis
Sophie Norton
Alan Smith
Jacky Lamb
David Holt

Steve Foskett
Mario Madden
Andrew Brice
Chris Barnett
Charlie Dawson

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SG

NP RPRRRRRRRRE
CowomNoOUMWNROOLINOORWNE

Competitor

140
2124
725
090
910
1773
1588
1996
1103
1405
2067
1102
001
2154
561
1774
2047
1522
871
1813

Layne Chisholm
Steve Denton
Mick Tedesco
Norman Brown
Peter Harvey
Morné Van Dalen
Andy Collins-Williams
David Wylde
Andrew Duffy
Robert Sanders
Tim Finley

Ron Sargent

Rob Adam
James Gibbs
David Payne
David Ward
Steven Boulter
David Phin

Mark Griffiths
Ross Burrough

297 11
294 17
300 14
299 18
300 15
295 11
297 15
300 24
299 11
297 14
299 14
300 19
300 22
296 9
297 14
297 16
299 17
298 10
300 14
293 15
299 16
290 21
294 15
299 15
289 10
296 16
300 15
295 12
289 8
280 15
279 14
294 7
278 19
286 11
269 12
T+P 1
Score X
297 10
291 5
293 9
286 7
286 8
291 7
287 5
277 9
293 12
289 11
281 5
284 5
284 11
282 3
283 4
278 5
280 8
285 5
273 1
279 4

114 11
117 17
111 8
111 12
110 10
115 10
113 9
110 9
110 11
112 11
110 10
109 7
108 7
112 9
110 12
110 10
107 6
108 8
106 3
111 11
105 8
113 14
108 9
103 4
112 11
105 11
101 8
106 7
110 6
115 17
114 12
96 8
111 9
95 9
91 3
Multi-Tgt
Score X
99 5
104 4
100 4
105 3
104 4
95 4
98 6
105 3
89 6
92 3
99 2
95 4
92 4
90 2
88 4
92 5
90 2
84 4
96 2
90 6

411 22
411 34
411 22
410 30
410 25
410 21
410 24
410 33
409 22
409 25
409 24
409 26
408 29
408 18
407 26
407 26
406 23
406 18
406 17
404 26
404 24
403 35
402 24
402 19
401 21
401 27
401 23
401 19
399 14
395 32
393 26
390 15
389 28
381 20
360 15
Total
Score X
396 15
395 9
393 13
391 10
390 12
386 11
385 11
382 12
382 18
381 14
380 7
379 9
376 15
372 5
371 8
370 10
370 10
369 9
369 3
369 10
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21 2361 Jason Whitworth 277 5 91 2 368 7
22 212 Vanessa Duffy 280 4 84 3 364 7
23 1772  Terry Fry 278 10 85 4 363 14
24 2058 Alan Convery 270 2 92 1 362 3
25 1912 Paul Tasker 264 2 96 4 360 6
26 737 Josie Adam 269 5 89 2 358 7
27 711  Paul Stockill 268 6 89 3 357 9
28 074 Sharon Bowden 276 6 80 0 356 6
29 188 Charlie Dawson 273 3 75 2 348 5
30 372 Paul Mercer 266 2 81 3 347 5
31 1475 James Harris 260 5 84 3 344 8
32 2056 Robert Hill 243 0 96 2 339 2
33 1748 Robert Forbes 267 1 72 3 339 4
34 2335 Richard Buchanan 249 0 87 2 336 2
35 2424 Mark Harcastle 267 1 69 0 336 1
36 1329 Matthew Watts 270 6 65 0 335 6
37 2061 Dave Rollinson 250 3 85 1 335 4
38 1292 Brian Reacher 247 3 81 0 328 3
39 491 Simon Scott 251 0 76 3 327 3
40 2241 Chris Gibbs 252 1 61 1 313 2
41 035 Chris Barnett 205 0 55 0 260 0
42 1548 lain Dunn 149 0 85 1 234 1
Notes
British Champions are highlighted in bold red text.
New British Records are highlighted in bold blue text.
No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.
Standards are shown for information only — no standard awards are given for this meeting.
0101C - 25m Precision LSR Club Team
<no entries for this event>
0102C - 25m Precision GRCF Club Team
<no entries for this event>
0701C - Timed + Precision 1 GRSB Club Team
Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Welsh Rednex
1611 Christopher Lewis 119 8 120 7 59 3 298 18
052 Gerald Betteridge 117 4 116 3 59 0 292 7
2051 Jennifer Winter 117 1 113 3 60 3 290 7
1612 Laura Lewis 115 2 118 3 56 2 289 7
1169 39
2 Frome All Stars
180 Ashley Dagger 117 5 119 5 60 2 296 12
034 Neil Francis 117 3 116 4 60 0 293 7
2114 Sophie Norton 116 4 116 5 59 3 291 12
2308 Andrew Brice 119 4 107 5 49 1 275 10
1155 41
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0702C - Timed + Precision 1 GRCF Club Team

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Frome All Stars
1990 Christopher West 119 6 120 8 60 5 299 19
180 Ashley Dagger 120 9 119 7 59 2 298 18
034 Neil Francis 120 8 118 6 60 2 298 16
810 Alan Whittle 119 8 117 6 60 4 296 18
1191 71
2 Joint Services Pistol Club
2329 Robert Tonner 120 6 120 11 60 5 300 22
2330 Robert J Tonner 119 4 120 5 60 2 299 11
1765 Leslie Kong 119 7 118 4 60 3 297 14
1113 William Paterson 113 3 120 7 60 5 293 15
1189 62

0734C - Timed + Precision 1 SG Club Team
<no entries for this event>

1101C - Multi-Target GRSB Club Team
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Frome All Stars

180 Ashley Dagger 28 1 26 1 29 1 30 3 113 6
034 Neil Francis 26 2 27 3 30 2 29 1 112 8
2114 Sophie Norton 24 0 23 2 29 3 28 2 104 7
2308 Andrew Brice 26 2 22 2 27 2 26 1 101 7
430 28
2 Welsh Rednex

1611 Christopher Lewis 29 4 30 4 27 1 29 3 115 12
1612 Laura Lewis 24 0 26 1 28 1 25 1 103 3
052 Gerald Betteridge 24 2 27 2 23 2 23 0 97 6
2051 Jennifer Winter 0 0 0 0 0
315 21

1102C - Multi-Target GRCF Club Team
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Frome All Stars

1990 Christopher West 29 3 30 4 29 3 30 5 118 15
810 Alan Whittle 30 3 28 3 30 5 29 3 117 14
2308 Andrew Brice 24 1 27 3 30 3 30 2 111 9
2114 Sophie Norton 22 0 19 1 30 3 30 4 101 8
447 46
2 Joint Services Pistol Club

1765 Leslie Kong 26 1 25 1 29 4 30 6 110 12
2330 Robert J Tonner 25 1 26 2 30 4 29 4 110 11
1113 William Paterson 25 1 27 2 29 3 30 5 111 11
2329 Robert Tonner 24 1 24 0 30 3 30 3 108 7
439 41

1501C - 1500 GRSB Club Team
<no entries for this event>
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1502C - 1500 GRCF Club Team
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Frome All Stars

180 Ashley Dagger 239 20 180 12 237 8 240 14 299 24 298 12 1493 90
1990 Christopher West 240 23 180 15 232 6 240 17 300 25 295 13 1487 99
810 Alan Whittle 240 19 180 10 230 4 239 16 299 23 293 11 1481 83
034 Neil Francis 240 19 178 12 232 9 237 17 300 22 292 9 1479 88

5940 360

1901C - Advancing Target GRSB Club Team
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Welsh Rednex

1611 Christopher Lewis 48 5 49 9 49 7 46 4 48 4 48 7 288 36
052 Gerald Betteridge 47 6 46 6 47 3 47 4 42 3 46 4 275 26
2051 Jennifer Winter 39 1 42 3 44 3 46 4 42 2 43 2 256 15
1612 Laura Lewis 41 2 41 3 45 2 44 2 43 3 41 0 255 12
1074 89

1902C - Advancing Target GRCF Club Team
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Frome All Stars

810 Alan Whittle 29 2 29 5 30 5 305 30 3 30 4 178 24
1346 Phil Stead 30 4 30 4 30 5 29 3 28 4 30 5 177 25
2114 Sophie Norton 28 3 29 2 30 4 28 3 30 5 30 5 175 22
2308 Andrew Brice 30 3 29 3 29 4 23 1 30 5 30 6 171 22

701 93
2 Men in Black

673 Mike Shields 29 3 28 1 29 3 29 2 29 3 29 4 173 16

408 Jim Jones 27 4 27 2 29 3 29 3 30 4 28 4 170 20
1969 Mark Jones 30 5 29 2 27 3 27 2 30 5 27 2 170 19

239 Clive Ferguson <no scorecard submitted>

513 55
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Home Countries National Match

1 England
GRSB
167 Keith Cox
296 David Hackett
1996 David Wylde
283 Doug Green
1773 Morné Van Dalen

GRCF
783 Peter Watts
198 Darren Digby
1022 Steve Lamb
683 Jim Smith
1155 Michael Chinery

2 Wales
GRSB
1426 Taff Wilcox
623 Gwyn Roberts
239 Clive Ferguson
673 Mike Shields
1969 Mark Jones

GRCF
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
1914 Terry Lowman
1057 Andrew Summers
408 Jim Jones
1611 Christopher Lewis

3 Scotland
GRSB
2337 Greg Rastall
1569 Chris McLean
2058 Alan Convery
2330 Robert J Tonner
2056 Robert Hill

GRCF
987 Charles Bestwick
1828 John Crouch
1765 Leslie Kong
1113 William Paterson
2055 Jonathan Cormie

T+P 1
Score

299
300
298
289
290

300
299
300
299
299

299
300
297
293
290

300
294
297
294
296

296
293
295
288
286

299
298
297
293
299

X

15
15
12
9
10

26
21
25
20
22

16
11
10

21
17
14
15
16

21
19
14
15
16

Multi-Target
Score X
118 18
117 14
110 11
105 6
70 7
119 16
119 18
117 13
117 17
115 15
117 16
111 14
112 9
105 3
105 4
116 12
117 17
112 11
108 9
105 11
115 14
113 13
109 7
106 6
107 8
117 14
115 12
110 12
111 11
105 8

Total
Score X
417 33
417 29
408 23
394 15
360 17
1636 100
419 42
418 39
417 38
416 37
414 37
1670 156
416 32
411 25
409 19
398 10
395 11
1634 86
416 33
411 34
409 25
402 24
401 27
1638 116
411 26
406 19
404 19
394 12
393 12
1615 76
416 35
413 31
407 26
404 26
404 24
1640 118

3306 256

3272 202

3255 194
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